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Week 1
Independents - Bill Mirth Miller's Killers - Lee Miller
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @ATL 44.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @KAN 32.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @CIN 8.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @BAL 5.00 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 vCLE 200 * Marlon Mack RB IND 7 @JAC 500 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vHOU 10.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @CIN 3.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vSEA 15.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @ATL 18.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @ATL 9.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 vDAL 11.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @CIN 7.00 * Will Dissly TE SEA 6 @ATL 0.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vHOU 10.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 vCLE 10.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v MIA 9.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 vCLE 13.00 *
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 VvTEN 14.00 Jared Goff QB LAR 9 vDAL 11.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @SFO 12.00 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @NOR 1.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @WAS 4.00 T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @JAC 5.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vCLE 10.00 Dante Pettis WR NYG 11 vPIT 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vHOU 0.00 John Ross WR CIN 9 vVvLAC 1.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 vTEN 5.00 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vSEA 3.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 vTAM 7.00 Jake Elliott K PHI 9 @WAS 5.00
Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 6 @CIN 10.00 Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 @DEN 6.00
Marksmen - Mark Parker Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vSEA 32.00 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @WAS 2200 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @WAS 0.00 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vSEA 11.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @JAC 8.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @DEN 12.00 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VIND 8.00 * Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vCHI 5.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NOR 6.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 vDAL 4.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vTAM 1.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @NYG 21.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 vDAL 400 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 @CAR 400 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 7 vGNB 400 * Robbie Gould K SFO 11 vARI 12.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v HOU 5.00 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 9 vDAL 3.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @DEN 22.00 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 vCHI 18.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @BAL 7.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vARI 38.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vGNB 8.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vCHI 7.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @DET 7.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vVvLAC 3.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vGNB 2.00 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vNYJ 8.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @NYG 4.00 Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @MIN 13.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vPIT 28.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @NWE 3.00
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 VvTAM 8.00 Zane Gonzalez K ARl 8 @SFO 10.00
Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner The Dead Squirrels - Jeff Proud
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vHOU 26.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 vCLE 36.00 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vHOU 400 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @ATL 36.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM 30.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @CAR 31.00 *
John Brown WR BUF 11 vNYJ 16.00 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vMIA 7.00 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @KAN 11.00 * Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @LAR 5.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vLV 500 * DeSean Jackson WR PHI 9 @WAS 400 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vPIT 0.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vCLE 17.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vSEA 10.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 6 VvTAM 10.00 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @DET -1.00 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 @WAS 0.00 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR  31.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 VvARI 28.00
Matt Breida RB MIA 7 @NWE 2.00 Cam Akers RB LAR 9 vDAL 3.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @NOR 7.00 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 11 @DET 4.00
Sony Michel RB NWE 5 vMIA 9.00 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 vCHI 1.00
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @SFO 0.00 Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vCHI 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 @JAC 1.00 Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vLV 3.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 vTEN 0.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @BAL 1.00
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 @MIN 13.00 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 vARI 0.00
Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 VIND 0.00 IR Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vARI 0.00 IR
Mavericks - Bret Gove The Dix - Todd Dixon
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @LAR 2200 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vNYJ 42.00 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @NYG 0.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @MIN 13.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB. KAN 10 v HOU 22.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvLAC 500 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @NWE 400 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @DEN 3.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vSEA 28.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @LAR 8.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @DET 7.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vPHI 6.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vHOU 11.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 11 vARI 4.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 @KAN 2.00 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NOR 5.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 vTAM 15.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 v NYJ 7.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vGNB 32.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 VvLAC 28.00
Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 @WAS 6.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vPIT 29.00
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 vTEN 3.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vPHI 3.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VvTAM 4.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vNYJ 5.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @KAN 2.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vARI 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @BUF 23.00 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @LAR 5.00
Bryan Edwards WR LV 6 @CAR 0.00 Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 @DET 16.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vPIT 4.00 Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 @MIN 1.00
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vMIA 0.00 IR
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The Ghost of 18 - Jason Mirth

Drew Brees QB NOR
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Davante Adams WR GNB
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Eric Ebron TE PIT

Greg Zuerlein K DAL
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT

David Johnson RB HOU
Zack Moss RB BUF
Parris Campbell WR IND

Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
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v TAM
v PIT

@LAR
@MIN
@BAL
@NOR
@NYG
@LAR
@NYG
@MIN
@NYG
@KAN
v NYJ

@JAC
v TAM
@NOR
@BAL

Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Cam Newton QB NWE
Dalvin Cook RB MIN
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR
A.J. Green WR CIN
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Jason Myers K SEA
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN
Baker Mayfield QB CLE
Kyler Murray QB ARI
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Melvin Gordon RB DEN
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Henry Ruggs IlI WR LV
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN

5
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v MIA
v GNB
v LV

v LAC
@SFO
v GNB
@WAS
@ATL
v GNB
@BAL
@SFO
v CLE
v TEN
@BAL
@CAR
v GNB
v TEN

21.00
6.00
36.00
30.00
2.00
7.00
1.00
5.00
5.00
47.00
33.00
19.00
14.00
7.00
0.00
1.00
-6.00

43.00
21.00
24.00
5.00
15.00
31.00
7.00
10.00
-9.00
12.00
44.00
14.00
12.00
6.00
6.00
1.00
3.00
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Week 2

Independents - Bill Mirth

Russell Wilson
Kenyan Drake
Austin Ekeler
Marquise Brown
Tyreek Hill

Julio Jones
Hunter Henry
Harrison Butker

New England Patriots

Gardner Minshew I
Mark Ingram
Boston Scott
Mecole Hardman
Jerry Jeudy

Tyler Lockett
Emmanuel Sanders

QB
RB

SEA
ARI

LAC
BAL
KAN
ATL
LAC
KAN

D/ST NWE

QB
RB

RB

WR
WR
WR
WR

JAC
BAL
PHI
KAN
DEN
SEA
NOR

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Marksmen - Mark Parker

Matt Ryan

Kareem Hunt
Jonathan Taylor
D.J. Chark

Mike Evans

Darius Slayton
Jared Cook

Dan Bailey
Kansas City Chiefs
Ryan Tannehill
Alexander Mattison
David Montgomery
Miles Sanders
Justin Jefferson
Diontae Johnson
Michael Thomas
Tyler Higbee

QB
RB

ATL
CLE
IND
JAC
TAM
NYG
NOR
MIN

D/ST KAN

QB
RB

TEN
MIN
CHI
PHI
MIN
PIT
NOR
LAR
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v NWE
v WAS
v KAN
@Hou
@LAC
@DAL
v KAN
@LAC
@SEA
@TEN
@HOou
v LAR
@LAC
@PIT
v NWE
@LVv

v KAN

@DAL
v CIN

v MIN
@TEN
v CAR
@CHI
@LVv

@IND
@LAC
v JAC
@IND
vNYG
v LAR
@IND
v DEN
@LVv

@PHI

Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner

Patrick Mahomes
Malcolm Brown
Alvin Kamara
John Brown

Will Fuller

D.J. Moore

Dallas Goedert
Younghoe Koo
Jacksonville Jaguars
Tom Brady

Matt Breida
Nyheim Hines
Ronald Jones Il
Robby Anderson
Christian Kirk
Michael Pittman Jr.
Mason Crosby
Ryquell Armstead
Le'Veon Bell

QB

KAN
LAR
NOR
BUF
HOU
CAR
PHI
ATL

D/ST JAC

QB
RB

RB

TAM
MIA
IND
TAM
CAR
ARI
IND
GNB
JAC
KAN

Mauvericks - Bret Gove

Dak Prescott

Clyde Edwards-Helair

James Robinson
Corey Davis
Calvin Ridley
Allen Robinson
Travis Kelce
Matt Prater

New Orleans Saints
Kirk Cousins
James Conner
Latavius Murray
Benny Snell Jr.
Brandin Cooks
Jamison Crowder
DeVante Parker
Sterling Shepard

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

DAL
KAN
JAC
TEN
ATL
CHI

KAN
DET

D/ST NOR

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR

MIN
PIT
NOR
PIT
HOU
NYJ
MIA
NYG

10
9
6

11
8

13
9

10
8

13
7
7

13

13
8
7
5
8

10

@LAC
@PHI

@LVv

@MIA
v BAL
@TAM
v LAR
@DAL
@TEN
v CAR
v BUF
v MIN

v CAR
@TAM
v WAS
v MIN

v DET
@TEN
@LAC

v ATL
@LAC
@TEN
v JAC
@DAL
vNYG
@LAC
@GNB
@LVv
@IND
v DEN
@LVv
v DEN
v BAL
v SFO
v BUF
@CHI

58.00
8.00
14.00
4.00
21.00
2.00
8.00
16.00
9.00
36.00
16.00
3.00
5.00
6.00
12.00
1.00
0.00

44.00
27.00
16.00
8.00
19.00
3.00
7.00
3.00
3.00
40.00
1.00
30.00
17.00
4.00
18.00
0.00
26.00

40.00
4.00
28.00
20.00
0.00
12.00
3.00
19.00
-5.00
15.00
3.00
0.00
8.00
9.00
5.00
3.00
12.00
0.00
0.00

63.00
6.00
20.00
9.00
25.00
3.00
18.00
3.00
-2.00
1.00
17.00
2.00
-1.00
9.00
0.00
11.00
2.00
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Miller's Killers - Lee Miller

Deshaun Watson
Nick Chubb
Leonard Fournette
Keenan Allen
D.K. Metcalf
John Ross
Hayden Hurst
Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
Jared Goff
Joshua Kelley

T Y Hilton

Dante Pettis
Robert Woods
Will Dissly

Jake Elliott
Tennessee Titans
Marlon Mack

QB
RB

HOU
CLE
TAM
LAC
SEA
CIN
ATL
BAL

D/ST BAL

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

LAR
LAC
IND

NYG
LAR
SEA
PHI

D/ST TEN

RB

IND
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v BAL
v CIN
v CAR
v KAN
v NWE
@CLE
@DAL
@Hou
@Hou
@PHI
v KAN
v MIN
@CHI
@PHI
v NWE
v LAR
v JAC
v MIN

Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth

Carson Wentz
Derrick Henry
Raheem Mostert
Cooper Kupp
Allen Lazard

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Darren Waller
Robbie Gould

Los Angeles Rams
Matthew Stafford
Todd Gurley
D'Andre Swift
Tyler Boyd

Stefon Diggs
Marvin Jones

Mike Gesicki

Zane Gonzalez

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

PHI
TEN
SFO
LAR
GNB
PIT
Lv
SFO

D/ST LAR

DET
ATL
DET
CIN
BUF
DET
MIA
ARI
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v LAR

v JAC

@NYJ
@PHI

v DET
v DEN
v NOR
@NYJ
@PHI

@GNB
@DAL
@GNB
@CLE
@MIA
@GNB
v BUF

v WAS

The Dead Squirrels - Jeff Proud

Lamar Jackson
Chris Carson
Josh Jacobs
Michael Gallup
Scott Miller

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Mark Andrews

Wil Lutz

San Francisco 49ers
Jimmy Garoppolo
Cam Akers

Chase Edmonds
Julian Edelman
Russell Gage
Kenny Golladay
Austin Hooper

Washington FB Team

Deebo Samuel

TE
K

BAL
SEA
LV
DAL
TAM
GNB
BAL
NOR

D/ST SFO

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

SFO
LAR
ARI
NWE
ATL
DET
CLE

D/ST WAS

WR

SFO

The Dix - Todd Dixon

Josh Allen
Aaron Jones
Joe Mixon
Amari Cooper
CeeDee Lamb
Terry McLaurin
Jonnu Smith
Ryan Succop
Buffalo Bills

Joe Burrow
Daniel Jones
Antonio Gibson
Devin Singletary
A.J. Brown
Anthony Miller
George Kittle
Green Bay Packers
Damien Harris
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QB
RB

BUF
GNB
CIN
DAL
DAL
WAS
TEN
TAM

D/ST BUF

QB
QB
RB

CIN
NYG
WAS
BUF
TEN
CHI
SFO

D/ST GNB

RB

NWE

7
6
6
10
13
5
7
6
11

= = =
RoouBuoohl

11

10
10

13

11

11

11

11
11

@HOou
v NWE
v NOR
v ATL

v CAR
v DET
@Hou
@LVv

@NYJ
@NYJ
@PHI

v WAS
@SEA
@DAL
@GNB
v CIN

@ARI

@NYJ

@MIA
v DET
@CLE
v ATL
v ATL
@ARI
v JAC
v CAR
@MIA
@CLE
@CHI
@ARI
@MIA
v JAC
vNYG
@NYJ
v DET
@SEA

20.00
27.00
29.00
9.00
21.00
0.00
19.00
17.00
15.00
32.00
10.00
2.00
0.00
14.00
0.00
7.00
-2.00
0.00

19.00
8.00
22.00
8.00
4.00
4.00
16.00
9.00
3.00
23.00
6.00
7.00
13.00
24.00
8.00
19.00
14.00

19.00
28.00
9.00
5.00
1.00
6.00
2.00
6.00
6.00
20.00
1.00
0.00
17.00
10.00
0.00
2.00
-2.00
0.00

50.00
55.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
21.00
23.00
7.00
0.00
33.00
9.00
14.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
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The Ghost of 18 - Jason Mirth

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Davante Adams WR GNB
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM
Greg Zuerlein K DAL
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Drew Brees QB NOR
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT

David Johnson RB HOU
Zack Moss RB BUF
Parris Campbell WR IND

Chris Godwin WR TAM
Eric Ebron TE PIT

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT

5

v DET
@CHI
v ATL
v DET
v CIN

@LVv

v CAR
v ATL
v CIN

@LVv

v DEN
v BAL
@MIA
v MIN
v CAR
v DEN
v DEN

Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Cam Newton QB NWE
Dalvin Cook RB MIN
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR
A.J. Green WR CIN
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Jason Myers K SEA
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN
Kyler Murray QB ARI
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Melvin Gordon RB DEN
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Henry Ruggs IlI WR LV
Sammy Watkins WR KAN
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN

5
7
13

OO ~NO~NO®O©N©O

N
~No

5

@SEA
@IND
@TAM
@CLE
v WAS
@IND
v LAR
v NWE
@IND
v WAS
@HOU
@PIT
v CIN
v NOR
@LAC
@IND
@PIT

25.00
2.00
16.00
3.00
19.00
8.00
0.00
12.00
-2.00
17.00
32.00
4.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
9.00

48.00
14.00
19.00
2.00
12.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
0.00
58.00
5.00
26.00
4.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
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Week 3

Independents - Bill Mirth
Russell Wilson QB
Kenyan Drake RB

Austin Ekeler RB

Tyreek Hill WR

Tyler Lockett WR
Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR

Hunter Henry TE
Harrison Butker K

SEA
ARI

LAC
KAN
SEA
JAC
LAC
KAN

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Gardner Minshew Il QB
Mark Ingram RB
Boston Scott RB
Marquise Brown WR
Jerry Jeudy WR
Julio Jones WR

Emmanuel Sanders WR

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

Marksmen - Mark Parker

JAC
BAL
PHI
BAL
DEN
ATL
NOR

Matt Ryan QB ATL
Miles Sanders RB  PHI
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Mike Evans WR TAM
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Darius Slayton WR NYG
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Michael Badgley K LAC
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN
David Montgomery RB CHI
D.J. Chark WR JAC
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Noah Fant TE DEN
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
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v DAL
v DET
v CAR
@BAL
v DAL
v MIA
v CAR
@BAL
v CAR
v MIA
v KAN
v CIN

v KAN
v TAM
v CHI

v GNB
v LV

v CHI

v CIN

v NYJ

@DEN
v HOU
v SFO
@BUF
v CAR
v DET
@MIN
v WAS
v TEN
@ATL
v MIA

v GNB
v TAM
@BAL

Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO
John Brown WR BUF
Will Fuller WR HOU
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Dallas Goedert TE PHI

Mason Crosby K GNB
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA
Tom Brady QB TAM
Malcolm Brown RB LAR
Nyheim Hines RB IND

Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Robby Anderson WR CAR
Christian Kirk WR ARI

Mo Alie-Cox TE IND

Younghoe Koo K ATL

Ryquell Armstead RB JAC
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN

Mauvericks - Bret Gove

Dak Prescott QB DAL
James Conner RB PIT

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
DeVante Parker WR MIA

Calvin Ridley WR ATL
Allen Robinson WR CHI

Travis Kelce TE KAN
Matt Prater K DET
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
Kirk Cousins QB MIN

Latavius Murray RB NOR
James Robinson RB JAC
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT

Brandin Cooks WR HOU
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ
Corey Davis WR TEN
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR
Sterling Shepard WR NYG

10
6
11
11
8
13
9
5
6
13
9
7
13
13
8
7
10
8
10

= = =
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@BAL
v GNB
@NYG
v LAR
@PIT
@LAC
v CIN
@NOR
v DAL
@DEN
@BUF
v NYJ
@DEN
@LAC
v DET
v NYJ
v CHI
v MIA
@BAL

@SEA
v HOU
@BAL
@JAC
v CHI

@ATL
@BAL
@ARI

@DEN
v TEN
v GNB
v MIA

v HOU
@PIT

@IND

@MIN
v GNB
v SFO

55.00
7.00
22.00
18.00
34.00
3.00
5.00
2.00
4.00
11.00
3.00
0.00
1.00
5.00
0.00
14.00
11.00

14.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
0.00
4.00
6.00
6.00
1.00
11.00
17.00
2.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
5.00

62.00
60.00
15.00
0.00
14.00
6.00
0.00
19.00
5.00
32.00
1.00
6.00
7.00
5.00
0.00
11.00
7.00
0.00
0.00

53.00
23.00
13.00
6.00
11.00
21.00
8.00
14.00
19.00
36.00
5.00
27.00
1.00
2.00
0.00
6.00
-8.00
0.00
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Miller's Killers - Lee Miller

Deshaun Watson QB HOU
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
T Y Hilton WR IND

D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Robert Woods WR LAR
Hayden Hurst TE ATL
Justin Tucker K BAL
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN
Jared Goff QB LAR
Joshua Kelley RB LAC
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Dante Pettis WR NYG
John Ross WR CIN

Will Dissly TE SEA
Jake Elliott K PHI

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Marlon Mack RB IND
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@PIT
v WAS
@DEN
v NYJ
v DAL
@BUF
v CHI
v KAN
@MIN
@BUF
v CAR
v CAR
v SFO
@PHI
v DAL
v CIN
v KAN
v NYJ

Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth

Carson Wentz QB PHI
Todd Gurley RB ATL
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Allen Lazard WR GNB
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Darren Waller TE LV
Robbie Gould K SFO
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Matthew Stafford QB DET
Raheem Mostert RB SFO
D'Andre Swift RB DET
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Marvin Jones WR DET
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Mike Gesicki TE MIA
Zane Gonzalez K ARI

9
10
4
11

5
4
6
1

[

9
5
1

[

5
9
5
9
7
8

v CIN
v CHI
@MIN
v LAR
@NOR
v HOU
@NWE
@NYG
@BUF
@ARI
@NYG
@ARI
@PHI
@ARI
@BUF
@JAC
v DET

The Dead Squirrels - Jeff Proud

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Chris Carson RB SEA
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Julian Edelman WR NWE
Kenny Golladay WR DET
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Wil Lutz K NOR
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SFO
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO
Cam Akers RB LAR
Chase Edmonds RB ARI
Dion Lewis RB NYG
Russell Gage WR ATL
Michael Gallup WR DAL
Austin Hooper TE CLE

Washington FB Team D/ST WAS

Deebo Samuel WR

SFO

The Dix - Todd Dixon

Josh Allen QB BUF
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Joe Mixon RB CIN

Amari Cooper WR DAL
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Jonnu Smith TE TEN
Ryan Succop K TAM
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Joe Burrow QB CIN

Daniel Jones QB NYG
Antonio Gibson RB  WAS
Devin Singletary RB BUF
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Anthony Miller WR CHI

George Kittle TE SFO
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
Damien Harris RB NWE

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

11

10
10

13

11

11

11

11
11

v KAN
v DAL
@NWE
v LV
@ARI
@NOR
v KAN
v GNB
@NYG
@NYG
@BUF
v DET
v SFO
v CHI
@SEA
v WAS
@CLE
@NYG

v LAR

@NOR
@PHI

@SEA
@SEA
@CLE
@MIN
@DEN
v LAR

@PHI

v SFO

@CLE
v LAR

@MIN

@ATL
@NYG
@NOR
v LV

27.00
28.00
1.00
5.00
19.00
19.00
6.00
10.00
-1.00
43.00
3.00
21.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.00
7.00
0.00

34.00
17.00
24.00
10.00
20.00
15.00
0.00
16.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
1.00
12.00
5.00
19.00
10.00
8.00

16.00
7.00
7.00
2.00

14.00
0.00
2.00

14.00

13.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
1.00
2.00

25.00
2.00

-4.00
0.00

46.00
13.00
5.00
8.00
6.00
8.00
6.00
9.00
-2.00
24.00
9.00
10.00
12.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
-3.00
0.00
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The Ghost of 18 - Jason

Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott
David Johnson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Chris Godwin
Tre'Quan Smith
Eric Ebron

Greg Zuerlein
Cleveland Browns
Drew Brees

Ben Roethlisberger
Saquon Barkley
Zack Moss
Davante Adams
Parris Campbell
Rob Gronkowski
Pittsburgh Steelers

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GNB
DAL
HOU
CLE
TAM
NOR
PIT
DAL

D/IST CLE

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

NOR
PIT

NYG
BUF
GNB
IND

TAM

DIST PIT

Mirth

5
10
8
9
13
6
4
10
9
6
4
11
11
5
7
13
4

@NOR
@SEA
@PIT

v WAS
@DEN
v GNB
v HOU
@SEA
v WAS
v GNB
v HOU
v SFO

v LAR

@NOR
v NYJ

@DEN
v HOU

Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Kyler Murray
Dalvin Cook
Melvin Gordon
A.J. Green
DeAndre Hopkins
Adam Thielen
Zach Ertz

Jason Myers
Indianapolis Colts
Cam Newton
Mike Davis

J.K. Dobbins
Christian McCaffrey
Jarvis Landry
Henry Ruggs IlI
Irv Smith Jr.
Minnesota Vikings

QB
RB

ARI
MIN
DEN
CIN
ARI
MIN
PHI
SEA

D/ST IND

0B

NWE
CAR
BAL
CAR
CLE
Lv
MIN

D/IST MIN

NNoof NN ©0o~N©o o~ ®

v DET
v TEN
v TAM
@PHI
v DET
v TEN
v CIN
v DAL
v NYJ
v LV
@LAC
v KAN
@LAC
v WAS
@NWE
v TEN
v TEN

33.00
11.00
10.00
5.00
15.00
4.00
14.00
9.00
8.00
41.00
29.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
6.00

36.00
27.00
3.00
3.00
13.00
11.00
7.00
4.00
41.00
16.00
26.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
-3.00

L T T

L T T
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Week 4

Independents - Bill Mirth
Russell Wilson QB
Kenyan Drake RB

Darrell Henderson RB

Tyreek Hill WR

Julio Jones WR

Tyler Lockett WR

Hunter Henry TE

Randy Bullock K

SEA
ARI

LAR
KAN
ATL
SEA
LAC
CIN

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Gardner Minshew Il QB
Austin Ekeler RB
Mark Ingram RB
Marquise Brown WR
Jerry Jeudy WR
Emmanuel Sanders ~ WR
Harrison Butker K

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

Marksmen - Mark Parker

JAC
LAC
BAL
BAL
DEN
NOR
KAN

Matt Ryan QB ATL
Miles Sanders RB  PHI
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
D.J. Chark WR JAC
Mike Evans WR TAM
Darius Slayton WR NYG
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Michael Badgley K LAC
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN
David Montgomery RB CHI
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

6
8
9
10
10

OUIN~NO0OD OO,

N
oo

= = B =
BorobR~v~obroooR ool

@MIA
@CAR
vNYG
v NWE
@GNB
@MIA
@TAM
v JAC
@TAM
@CIN
@TAM
@WAS
@WAS
@NYJ
@DET
v NWE
@KAN

@GNB
@SFO
@CHI
@CIN
v LAC
@LAR
vNYG
@TAM
@CAR

@DAL
@Hou
v IND
v JAC

@DET
v NWE

Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner

Tom Brady QB TAM
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO
Braxton Berrios WR NYJ

Will Fuller WR HOU
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND

Mason Crosby K GNB
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Malcolm Brown RB LAR
Nyheim Hines RB IND

Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Robby Anderson WR CAR
John Brown WR BUF
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND

Ryquell Armstead RB JAC

Le'Veon Bell RB KAN

Mauvericks - Bret Gove

Dak Prescott QB DAL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
James Robinson RB JAC
DeVante Parker WR MIA

Calvin Ridley WR ATL
Allen Robinson WR CHI

Travis Kelce TE KAN
Matt Prater K DET
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
Kirk Cousins QB MIN

James Conner RB PIT

Latavius Murray RB NOR
Brandin Cooks WR HOU
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ
Corey Davis WR TEN
T.J. Hockenson TE DET
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR
Sterling Shepard WR NYG

13
6
11
10
8
13
7
5
6
10
9
7
13
13
11
5
7
8
10

= =
RourBomo s~

v LAC
@DET
v PHI
v DEN
v MIN
v ARI
@CHI
v ATL
@MIA
v NWE
vNYG
@CHI
v LAC
v ARI
@LVv
v ATL
@CHI
@CIN
v NWE

v CLE
v NWE
@CIN
v SEA
@GNB
v IND
v NWE
v NOR
v LAC
@HOou

@DET
v MIN
v DEN

v NOR
@DET
@LAR

28.00
3.00
3.00

12.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

19.00
4.00

28.00
1.00
9.00
8.00

18.00
9.00
7.00
2.00

12.00
7.00
7.00

24.00

18.00
4.00
2.00

11.00

-5.00
0.00

22.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
0.00
0.00

20.00

49.00
17.00
15.00
0.00
19.00
4.00
10.00
7.00
0.00
23.00
4.00
2.00
12.00
9.00
4.00
33.00
15.00
0.00
0.00

61.00
8.00
10.00
11.00
0.00
19.00
7.00
3.00
1.00
16.00
0.00
19.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
8.00
-2.00
0.00

R ST T S N T

R S T S

IR
IR

R S T S

Miller's Killers - Lee Miller

Deshaun Watson QB HOU
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Keenan Allen WR LAC
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Robert Woods WR LAR
Hayden Hurst TE ATL

Justin Tucker K BAL
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Jared Goff QB LAR
Joshua Kelley RB LAC
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO
T Y Hilton WR IND

Andy Isabella WR ARI

Will Dissly TE SEA
Jake Elliott K PHI

Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN
Marlon Mack RB IND

= = =
N~NroOooo~NDoo~N~NEB0oool o®

v MIN
@DAL
v LAC
@TAM
@MIA
vNYG
@GNB
@WAS
@WAS
vNYG
@TAM
v PHI
@CHI
@CAR
@MIA
@SFO

@CHI

Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth

Matthew Stafford QB DET
Todd Gurley RB ATL
Jeff Wilson RB SFO
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Darren Waller TE LV
Robbie Gould K SFO
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Carson Wentz QB PHI
Derrick Henry RB TEN
D'Andre Swift RB DET
Marvin Jones WR DET
Hunter Renfrow WR LV
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Mike Gesicki TE MIA
Zane Gonzalez K ARI
Raheem Mostert RB SFO
Allen Lazard WR GNB

5
10
11

9
11

= =
Ro~N~brovopro0oolRoo

5

v NOR
@GNB
v PHI
v JAC
@LVv
vNYG
v BUF
v PHI
vNYG
@SFO

v NOR
v NOR
v BUF

v SEA
@CAR
v PHI
v ATL

The Dead Squirrels - Jeff Proud

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Chris Carson RB SEA
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Michael Gallup WR DAL
Kenny Golladay WR DET
Deebo Samuel WR SFO
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Wil Lutz K NOR
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SFO
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO
Cam Akers RB LAR
Rex Burkhead RB NWE
Myles Gaskin RB MIA
Julian Edelman WR NWE
Russell Gage WR ATL
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB
Austin Hooper TE CLE

The Dix - Todd Dixon

Josh Allen QB BUF
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Joe Mixon RB CIN

Amari Cooper WR DAL
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
George Kittle TE SFO
Ryan Succop K TAM
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF
Joe Burrow QB CIN

Daniel Jones QB NYG
Antonio Gibson RB  WAS
Devin Singletary RB BUF
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Anthony Miller WR CHI

Jonnu Smith TE TEN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

7
6
6
10
5
11
7
6
11

=
o

11

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

@WAS
@MIA
v BUF
v CLE
v NOR
v PHI
@WAS
@DET
v PHI
v PHI
vNYG
@KAN
v SEA
@KAN
@GNB
v ATL
@DAL

@LVv
v ATL
v JAC
v CLE
v CLE
v BAL
v PHI
v LAC
@LVv
v JAC
@LAR
v BAL
@LVv

v IND

v ATL

30.00
4.00
0.00
6.00

10.00
3.00
5.00
9.00
4.00

20.00
1.00

22.00
2.00
0.00
1.00
5.00
0.00
0.00

32.00
17.00
1.00
9.00
11.00
18.00
7.00
2.00
14.00
41.00
0.00
17.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
1.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

53.00
22.00
6.00
2.00
15.00
4.00
23.00
5.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
6.00
3.00
2.00
4.00
9.00

41.00
23.00
48.00
26.00
25.00
11.00
24.00
7.00
1.00
18.00
10.00
18.00
13.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
4.00

P T T

N T T

IR
IR
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Damien Harris

RB NWE

5

@KAN

The Ghost of 18 - Jason Mirth

Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott
David Johnson
Davante Adams
Odell Beckham Jr.
Tre'Quan Smith
Rob Gronkowski
Greg Zuerlein
Cincinnati Bengals
Drew Brees

Ben Roethlisberger
Zack Moss
Randall Cobb
Chris Godwin

Eric Ebron
Cleveland Browns
Pittsburgh Steelers
Saquon Barkley
Parris Campbell

QB GNB
RB DAL
RB HOU
WR GNB
WR CLE
WR NOR
TE TAM
K DAL
D/ST CIN
QB NOR
QB PIT
RB BUF
WR HOU
WR TAM
TE PIT
D/ST CLE
D/ST PIT
RB NYG
WR IND

5
10
8
5
9
6
13
10
9
6
4
11
8
13
4
9
4
11
7

v ATL
v CLE
v MIN
v ATL
@DAL
@DET
v LAC
v CLE
v JAC
@DET

@LVv

v MIN
v LAC
@DAL

@LAR
@CHI

Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Kyler Murray
Dalvin Cook

Mike Davis
DeAndre Hopkins
Justin Jefferson
Adam Thielen
Zach Ertz

Jason Myers
Denver Broncos
Teddy Bridgewater
J.K. Dobbins
Melvin Gordon
A.J. Green

Jarvis Landry
Henry Ruggs IlI

Irv Smith Jr.
Indianapolis Colts
Cam Newton
Christian McCaffrey

QB ARI
RB MIN
RB CAR
WR ARI
WR MIN
WR MIN
TE PHI
K SEA
D/ST DEN
QB CAR
RB BAL
RB DEN
WR CIN
WR CLE
WR LV

TE MIN
D/ST IND
QB NWE
RB CAR

8
7
13

N
HUo©~N~N®

NN O© OO~

[
w

@CAR
@HOou
Vv ARI
@CAR
@HOou
@HOou
@SFO
@MIA
@NYJ
Vv ARI
@WAS
@NYJ
v JAC
@DAL
v BUF
@HOou
@CHI
@KAN
Vv ARI

10.00

43.00
15.00
8.00
0.00
54.00
20.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
23.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
-3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

29.00
26.00
16.00
4.00
10.00
17.00
2.00
11.00
4.00
43.00
1.00
29.00
0.00
23.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
0.00

IR

E T T

IR

L T T

IR
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Week 5

Independents - Bill Mirth
Russell Wilson QB SEA
Kenyan Drake RB ARI
Mark Ingram RB BAL
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Harrison Butker K KAN
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC
Justin Herbert QB LAC
D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE
Jamaal Williams RB GNB
Julio Jones WR ATL
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Laviska Shenault Jr.  WR JAC
Randy Bullock K CIN
New England Patriots D/ST NWE
Austin Ekeler RB LAC

Marksmen - Mark Parker

Matt Ryan QB ATL
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
D.J. Chark WR JAC
Mike Evans WR TAM
Darius Slayton WR NYG
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Michael Badgley K LAC
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN
David Montgomery RB CHI
Miles Sanders RB  PHI
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

= = =
cnooounovwooEooS NN o

= = B =
BobroolRlNbrooolR ool

v MIN
@NYJ
v CIN
v CIN
v LV
v MIN
@NOR
v LV
@NOR
@NOR
v IND

v CAR
v LAC
@HOou
@BAL

@NOR

v CAR
v IND
@CLE
@HOU
@CHI
@DAL
@WAS
@NOR
@NYJ
v BUF
@SEA
v TAM
@PIT
@BAL
v PHI
v LAC
v LV

Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO
Braxton Berrios WR NYJ

Will Fuller WR HOU
D.J. Moore WR CAR
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND

Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA
Tom Brady QB TAM
Malcolm Brown RB LAR
Nyheim Hines RB IND

Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Robby Anderson WR CAR
John Brown WR BUF
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Mason Crosby K GNB
Ryquell Armstead RB JAC
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN

Mauvericks - Bret Gove

Dak Prescott QB DAL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
James Robinson RB JAC
DeVante Parker WR MIA

Calvin Ridley WR ATL
Allen Robinson WR CHI

Travis Kelce TE KAN
Graham Gano K NYG
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
Kirk Cousins QB MIN

James Conner RB PIT

Latavius Murray RB NOR
Brandin Cooks WR HOU
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ
T.J. Hockenson TE DET
Matt Prater K DET
Corey Davis WR TEN

10
6
11
10
8
13
7
7
6
13
9
7
13
13
11
5
5
8
10

=
o

EE G ]

v LV
v LAC
v MIA
v ARI
vJAC
@ATL
@CLE
@CLE
v MIN
@CHI
@WAS
@CLE
@CHI
@ATL
@TEN

@HOU
v LV

vNYG
v LV
@HOU
@SFO
v CAR
v TAM
v LV
@DAL
@CHI
@SEA
v PHI
v LAC
v JAC
v ARI

v BUF

36.00
12.00
5.00
13.00
26.00
4.00
8.00
6.00
-3.00
43.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
7.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

8.00
21.00
12.00

1.00
10.00
12.00

1.00

2.00

8.00
50.00
13.00
11.00
27.00

6.00

0.00

0.00
-7.00

40.00
11.00
0.00
1.00
14.00
21.00
0.00
11.00
2.00
16.00
3.00
2.00
11.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00

24.00
8.00
5.00

14.00

13.00
9.00

16.00

26.00
4.00

19.00

11.00
5.00

25.00

20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

N T T N T

R S T S

IR
IR
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Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11
Miller's Killers - Lee Miller

Jared Goff QB LAR 9
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6
Robert Woods WR LAR 9
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10
Justin Tucker K BAL 7
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6
Andy Isabella WR ARI 8
Will Dissly TE SEA 6
Jake Elliott K PHI 9
Tennessee Titans DISTTEN 4
Marlon Mack RB IND 7

@DAL

@WAS
@CHI
@NOR
v MIA
v MIN
@WAS
v CAR
v CIN
v CIN
v JAC
v IND
@NYJ
@NOR
@NYJ
v MIN
@PIT
v BUF
@CLE

Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth

Carson Wentz QB PHI 9
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4
Darren Waller TE LV 6
Robbie Gould K SFO 11
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5
Marvin Jones WR DET 5
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5

@PIT
v CAR
v BUF
@BAL
@TEN
v PHI
@KAN
v MIA
@WAS

v MIA

@WAS
@KAN
@SFO
@NYJ

The Dead Squirrels - Jeff Proud

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7
Chris Carson RB SEA 6
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6
Russell Gage WR ATL 10
David Moore WR SEA 6
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7
Wil Lutz K NOR 6
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11
Cam Akers RB LAR 9
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10

The Dix - Todd Dixon

Daniel Jones QB NYG 11
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8
George Kittle TE SFO 11
Ryan Succop K TAM 13
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 8
Josh Allen QB BUF 11
Joe Burrow QB CIN 9
Damien Harris RB NWE 5
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v CIN
v MIN
@KAN
v CAR
v MIN
v MIA
v CIN
v LAC
v MIA
v MIA
@WAS

@SFO
v NYG

v NYG

@DAL
v LAR
@BAL
v NYG
v NYG
v LAR
v MIA

@CHI

v JAC

@TEN
@BAL

@TEN
v BUF
v BUF
@TEN

0.00

44.00
0.00
2.00
4.00

24.00

19.00
0.00

11.00

30.00

44.00
0.00

17.00

11.00
3.00

10.00
3.00
4.00
0.00

23.00
23.00
17.00
4.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
5.00
13.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
4.00
9.00
8.00
0.00

18.00
16.00
19.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
11.00
18.00
-10.00
1.00
6.00
0.00
14.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
0.00

9.00
4.00
8.00
2.00
12.00
2.00
4.00
15.00
11.00
24.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
17.00
16.00
-9.00

IR
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The Ghost of 18 - Jason Mirth

Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VLAC 36.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vNYG 2500 *
David Johnson RB HOU 8 vJAC 9.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 vVIND 500 *
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 vJAC 400 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 VLAC 0.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @CHI 500 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 vNYG 15.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 v PHI 1.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 0.00

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 v PHI 33.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @TEN 0.00
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @CHI 0.00

Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 v PHI 3.00
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 9 @BAL 2.00
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 VIND 16.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @DAL 0.00 IR
Parris Campbell WR IND 7 @CLE 0.00 IR
Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 @NYJ 38.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @SEA 1400 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @ATL 26.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @NYJ 22.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @SEA 200 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @SEA 20.00 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @PIT 0.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 6 VvMIN 3.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 @CLE 12.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @ATL 30.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 vCIN 5.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 0.00

A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @BAL 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vVIND 8.00
Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 @KAN 23.00

Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 @SEA 6.00
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 5 0.00

Cam Newton QB NWE 5 0.00 IR
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @ATL 0.00 IR
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Week 6 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vWAS 0.00 IR
Independents - Bill Mirth Miller's Killers - Lee Miller
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 VvNYJ 23.00 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @SFO 28.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 @DAL 3400 * Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 @DAL 200 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @TAM 300 ~ Leonard Fournette ~ RB  TAM 13 v GNB 0.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @PHI 500 ~ Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 VLAR 7.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @BUF 2.00 * Andy |sabella WR ARI 8 @DAL 0.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @MIN 34.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SFO 12.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @CAR 300 ~ Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @MIN  14.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @BUF 7.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @PHI 20.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v DEN 4.00 * Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 7 @PHI 4.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 0.00 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @TEN  45.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 0.00 Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @PIT 0.00
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 @PHI 2.00 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 0.00
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 VvBAL 16.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 0.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 0.00 Will Dissly TE SEA 6 0.00
Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8 vDET 1.00 Jake Elliott K PHI 9 vBAL 0.00
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @IND  15.00 Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 VvHOU  -7.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 0.00 IR Marlon Mack RB IND 7 VCIN 0.00 IR
Marksmen - Mark Parker Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vHOU 4100 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 vBAL 4200 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @PIT 5.00 Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @MIN 6.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 VvATL 2.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vHOU 44.00 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 vDET 400 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 VKAN  10.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vGNB 1.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @SFO 1.00 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vWAS 1300 * JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT 4 vCLE 0.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @SFO 500 * Mike Gesicki TE MA 7 vNYJ 000 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 vHOU 0.00 * Robbie Gould K SFO 11 VLAR 8.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 @DAL 12.00 * Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 @SFO 3.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @MIN  50.00 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @JAC  14.00
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 11 @CAR 8.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 VvLAR 7.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VvBAL 11.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @JAC 23.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vCIN 11.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @IND 7.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @IND  12.00 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @JAC 0.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vCLE 0.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 0.00 Darren Waller TE LV 6 0.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @BUF 1.00 Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 @DAL 8.00

Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @TAM 0.00 IR
Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @BUF 3000 * The Dead Squirrels - Jeff Proud
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @SFO 100 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @PHI 4100 *
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vLAR 2.00 * Devonta Freeman ~ RB BUF 11 vKAN 6.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 v CHI 7.00 * Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vNYJ 12.00 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @TEN  24.00 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 VvCLE 19.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vCHI 9.00 ~ Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @JAC 10.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @TAM 2.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vLAR 1200 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 VvCIN 9.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @PHI 2.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 @TAM -6.00 * Jason Sanders K MIA 7 vNYJ 6.00 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vGNB  21.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @CAR 7.00 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @BUF 0.00 Derek Carr QB LV 6 0.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 VvCIN 2.00 Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @SFO 0.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v GNB 23.00 Chris Carson RB SEA 6 0.00
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 0.00
John Brown WR BUF 11 vKAN 0.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 VARI 2.00
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 7 vCIN 0.00 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 VARI 3.00
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 @TAM 4.00 Wil Lutz K NOR 6 0.00

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 vLAR 3.00
Mavericks - Bret Gove
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 VvDET  29.00 * The Dix - Todd Dixon
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @BUF 16.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vKAN 19.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VvDET 22.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @TAM 9.00 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 VvNYJ 3.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @IND 12.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @MIN 12.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vHOU 17.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @CAR 5.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 VARI 6.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @BUF 23.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @NYG 7.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 11 vWAS 8.00 ~ George Kittle TE SFO 11 VLAR  22.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 vNYJ 20.00 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v GNB 12.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VvATL 41.00 New York Giants D/STNYG 11 vWAS 17.00 *
Andy Dalton QB DAL 10 VARI 14.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @IND 23.00
James Conner RB PIT 4 v CLE 16.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vWAS 19.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @NYG 5.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @TEN 12.00 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vDEN 2.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @MIA 4.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vKAN 4.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @JAC 7.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 VARI 13.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v GNB 21.00 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vHOU 1.00
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 VARI 0.00 IR Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vKAN -1.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vHOU 0.00 IR
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Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 vCLE 15.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 VARI 5.00 *
David Johnson RB HOU 8 @TEN 12.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @TAM 6.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @PIT 200 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 vCIN 1.00 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 vCLE 0.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 VARI 400 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 vCLE 23.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 0.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @TAM 5.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vKAN 1.00
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 @TEN 7.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 v GNB 4.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 0.00

Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vGNB 16.00
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 Q@PIT -4.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vWAS 0.00 IR
Parris Campbell WR IND 7 vCIN 0.00 IR
Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @DAL 44.00 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vCHI 10.00 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @NWE 10.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @DAL 7.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VATL 39.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VATL 11.00 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 vBAL 3.00 *
Joey Slye K CAR 13 vCHI 12.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vCIN 0.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 v CHI 10.00
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VvATL 0.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @PHI 2.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @NWE 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @BUF 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @PIT 4.00
Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 0.00

Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 VATL 7.00

Cam Newton QB NWE 5 vDEN 24.00 IR
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v CHI 0.00 IR
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Week 7
Independents - Bill Mirth Miller's Killers - Lee Miller
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @ARI 44.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vGNB 27.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 vCHI 7.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VSEA 13.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @HOU 16.00 * Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 VvJAC 400 *
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 VNYG 7.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @NWE 11.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @DEN 14.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @ARI 200 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vDET 9.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 vCHI 3.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @LAR 3.00 * Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vDET 6.00 *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 vCLE 10.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 9 VvNYG 1.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v SFO -1.00 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 vPIT 0.00 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 0.00 Jared Goff QB LAR 9 vCHI 23.00
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VvJAC 61.00 Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @CIN 0.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VSEA 3.00 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @LV 9.00
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 0.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 vJAC 12.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 0.00 Andy Isabella WR ARI 8 VSEA 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @ARI 44.00 Will Dissly TE SEA 6 @ARI 3.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 v CAR 0.00 Justin Tucker K BAL 7 0.00
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @DEN 14.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 0.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvJAC 0.00 IR Marlon Mack RB IND 7 0.00 IR
Marksmen - Mark Parker Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vDET 20.00 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 VNYG 41.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @CIN 21.00 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vDET 2200 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @LAR 6.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vPIT 13.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @LV 3.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @NYJ 400 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 VvCLE 16.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 vCHI 5.00 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @PHI 200 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @TEN 8.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 vCHI 0.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 VTAM 11.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 VvPIT 9.00 * Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @NWE 10.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @DEN 31.00 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 9 v CHI 14.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 VvPIT 26.00 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @ATL 22.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 0.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @ATL 10.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VvNYG 0.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 VvCLE 19.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 0.00 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @ATL 8.00
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @LAC 2.00 Christian Kirk WR ARl 8 VSEA 15.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 vKAN 2.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 vTAM 4.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @TEN 23.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 0.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 VSEA -1.00 Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 VSEA 18.00
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @NWE 0.00 IR
Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @HOU 0.00 IR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @DEN 17.00 * .
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @LV 9.00 * The Dead Sql‘"rrels - Jeff Proud
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 vCAR 14.00 * Derek Carr QB LV 6 vTAM 26.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @NOR 7.00 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @ARI 3.00 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vGNB 9.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VTAM 200 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @NOR 27.00 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @TEN 0.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @HOU 3.00 * Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @ATL 11.00 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 @HOU 5.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @NWE 6.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 @HOU 400 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @WAS 200 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @LV 53.00 Wil Lutz K NOR 6 vCAR 13.00 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @DEN 3.00 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 @NWE 14.00 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 v CHI 11.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 0.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 0.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 0.00
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @NWE 0.00 Cam Akers RB LAR 9 vCHI 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @NYJ 11.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 0.00
John Brown WR BUF 11 @NYJ 0.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 vDAL 4.00
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 0.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @WAS 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 0.00
Mavericks - Bret Gove Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @LAR 7.00
Gardner Minshew !l QB JAC 8 @LAC 25.00 * . .
James Conner RB PIT 4 @TEN 1000 * The Dix - Todd Dixon
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB. KAN 10 @DEN  14.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @NYJ 17.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vGNB 6.00 * Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 vCLE 20.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vDET 1400 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vDAL 2100 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @LAR 7.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 VvPIT 27.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @DEN 3.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @WAS 0.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 11 @PHI 3.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vDAL 2100 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @LV 400 * George Kittle TE SFO 11 @NWE 5.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 0.00 Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @LV 9.00 *
Andy Dalton QB DAL 10 @WAS 3.00 Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @NYJ 13.00 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 vCAR 4.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 vCLE 53.00
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @LAC 32.00 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vSFO 6.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @LV 0.00 Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @HOU 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vBUF 0.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vCLE 0.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 0.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @NYJ 3.00
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 vKAN 4.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @WAS 8.00
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @WAS 0.00 IR Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 VvPIT 0.00
New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 @PHI 1.00
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Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott
David Johnson
Davante Adams
Odell Beckham Jr.
Chris Godwin

Rob Gronkowski
Greg Zuerlein
Cleveland Browns
Drew Brees

Ben Roethlisberger
Zack Moss
Randall Cobb

TY Hilton
Tre'Quan Smith
Eric Ebron
Pittsburgh Steelers
Saquon Barkley
Parris Campbell

QB
RB

GNB
DAL
HOU
GNB
CLE
TAM
TAM
DAL

D/IST CLE

0B
QB
RB

NOR
PIT
BUF
HOU
IND
NOR
PIT

DIST PIT

RB
WR

NYG
IND

5
10

~Erpo~NoE MO

@HOU
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v GNB
@HOU
@CIN
@LVv
@LVv
@WAS
@CIN
v CAR
@TEN
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v GNB

v CAR
@TEN
@TEN
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Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Kyler Murray

Mike Davis

Justin Jackson
DeAndre Hopkins
Henry Ruggs IlI
Mike Williams
Hunter Henry
Brandon McManus
Philadelphia Eagles
Cam Newton

J.K. Dobbins
Melvin Gordon
Keelan Cole

Justin Jefferson
Jarvis Landry
Adam Thielen

Irv Smith Jr.

Dalvin Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Zach Ertz

QB
RB

ARI
CAR
LAC
ARI
Lv
LAC
LAC
DEN

D/ST PHI

0B

NWE
BAL
DEN
JAC
MIN
CLE
MIN
MIN
MIN
CAR
PHI
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v SEA
@NOR
v JAC
v SEA
v TAM
v JAC
v JAC
v KAN
v NYG
v SFO

v KAN
@LAC

@CIN

@NOR
v NYG

41.00
4.00
19.00
37.00
0.00
14.00
12.00
5.00
0.00
34.00
22.00
6.00
9.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

52.00
3.00
5.00

18.00
4.00
0.00
2.00
5.00
6.00
1.00
0.00

11.00
1.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Week 8
Independents - Bill Mirth Miller's Killers - Lee Miller
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VvSFO 42.00 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @MIA 19.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @MIA 500 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @NYG 6.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 VvMIN 11.00 * Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @DEN 3.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vNYJ 30.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @DEN 1200 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @CAR 13.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VvSFO 34.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvSFO 3.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @MIA 29.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vVvIND 6.00 * Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @CAR 5.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vNYJ 500 * Jake Elliott K PHI 9 vDAL 1.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 @DET 16.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 VvPIT 3.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 @DEN 32.00 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 0.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 0.00 Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vLV 0.00
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VvSFO 0.00 Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 0.00
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 VvPIT 0.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @SEA 15.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VvPIT 6.00 Andy Isabella WR ARI 8 0.00
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 vDAL 13.00 Will Dissly TE SEA 6 vSFO 1.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @CHI 0.00 Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VvPIT 10.00
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 VvTEN 7.00 Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 @CIN -6.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @DEN 0.00 IR Marlon Mack RB IND 7 @DET 0.00 IR
Marksmen - Mark Parker Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @CAR 30.00 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 vDAL 15.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vLV 6.00 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @CAR 10.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @DET 200 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @CIN 17.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NYG 11.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vNWE 9.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 VvTEN 7.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @MIA 11.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @BAL 0.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @BAL 6.00 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @CHI 1400 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 @CLE 200 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 @CIN 200 * Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @SEA 3.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v NYJ 12.00 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @MIA 3.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @CIN 25.00 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 VvIND 33.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @GNB 0.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 VvIND 2.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vNOR 9.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vVvTEN 12.00
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 0.00 Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @CIN 21.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 VvLAC 7.00 Christian Kirk WR ARl 8 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vTAM 5.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @CLE 8.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @CHI 0.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 VLAR 0.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @MIA 1.00 Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 vDAL 0.00 IR Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @SEA 0.00 IR

Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vMIN 0.00 IR
Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner )
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vNYJ 61.00 * The Dead Sql‘"rrels - Jeff Proud
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vNYJ 3.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvPIT 22.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @CHI 15.00 * Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 VLAR 10.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 VvATL 400 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @CLE 12.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vNWE 200 * Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @CLE 0.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VvATL 5.00 * Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vVIND 0.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vMIN 7.00 * Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 vLV 1.00 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @DET 1.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vVvPIT 3.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 v MIN -200 * Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @CHI 11.00 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NYG  23.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vNOR -200 %
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @MIA 5.00 Derek Carr QB LV 6 @CLE 14.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @DET 41.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 VLAR 8.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @NYG 3.00 Chris Carson RB SEA 6 vSFO 0.00
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @SEA 10.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 0.00
John Brown WR BUF 11 v NWE 2.00 Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @BAL 9.00
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 0.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @PHI 6.00
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 VvMIN 2.00 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @SEA 0.00

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 @SEA -7.00
Mauvericks - Bret Gove ) )
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @GNB 18.00 * The Dix - Todd Dixon
James Conner RB PIT 4 @BAL 11.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vNWE 19.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v NYJ 3.00 * Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 VvTEN 28.00 *
A.J. Green WR CIN 9 VvTEN 1.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vNWE 8.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @CAR 400 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @CIN 8.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vNOR 17.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @PHI 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vNYJ 16.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @PHI 3.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @CLE 9.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 11 @SEA 3.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @NYG 200 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NYG 17.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 vLV 6.00 Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 v NWE 3.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 0.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 VvTEN 21.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @CHI 2.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 38 0.00
James Robinson RB JAC 8 0.00 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @BUF 19.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @NYG 0.00 Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vMIN 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 0.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvTEN 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @KAN 0.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 0.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 VLAR 6.00 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @CIN 2.00
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @PHI 0.00 IR New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 vTAM 0.00
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Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 vMIN 28.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @PHI 7.00 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vNWE 20.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vMIN 23.00 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @DET 0.00 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 @MIA 4.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @NYG 10.00 *
Matt Prater K DET 5 VvIND 3.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 @BAL 14.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @CHI 29.00
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @BAL 22.00
David Johnson RB HOU 8 0.00
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NYG 0.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 @CHI 4.00
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @BAL 13.00
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 vLV 2.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vTAM 0.00 IR
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 vLV 0.00 IR
Parris Campbell WR IND 7 @DET 0.00 IR

Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 VATL 18.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @GNB 67.00 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 VvATL 7.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @GNB 2.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vLV 5.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @GNB 2.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @DEN 3.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 VvLAC 7.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 vDAL 30.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 0.00
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @BUF 24.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 VvPIT 11.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vLAC 4.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 0.00
Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 @CLE 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @DEN 18.00
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 @GNB 1.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vATL 0.00 IR
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 vDAL 0.00 IR
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Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 vHOU 0.00 IR

Week 9 Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 vPIT 000 IR
Independents - Bill Mirth
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @BUF 4100 * Miller's Killers - Lee Miller
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @IND 8.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @JAC  40.00 *
Phi"ip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @ATL 2.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 vMIA 8.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vCAR  26.00 * Leonard Fournette ~ RB  TAM 13 v NOR 400 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vDEN 14.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 vLV 19.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @BUF 400 * Andy Isabella WR ARl 8 VvMIA 1.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @MIN 9.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @BUF 16.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vCAR 12.00 * Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vDEN 6.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vBAL 3.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @IND 8.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 vLV 30.00 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 7 @IND  19.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 vMIA 0.00 Jared Goff QB LAR 9 0.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 0.00 Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 0.00
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @BUF 0.00 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 vLV 5.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @IND 3.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vGNB 0.00
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 0.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 9 0.00
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 0.00 Will Dissly TE SEA 6 @BUF 2.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 vLV 0.00 IR Jake Elliott K PHI 9 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @SFO 0.00 IR Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN 4 v CHI 17.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @TAM 12.00 IR Marlon Mack RB IND 7 vBAL 0.00 IR
Marksmen - Mark Parker Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vDEN 3800 * Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @MIN 1500 *
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 11 @TEN 300 ~ Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vCHI 6.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 VvBAL 7.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @MIN 9.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vNOR 6.00 * Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vCHI 0.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @ATL 2100 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vSEA  11.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @DAL 7.00 * Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @DAL  18.00 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @TAM 200 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 @LAC 8.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 vCHI 8.00 * Robbie Gould K SEO 11 v GNB 5.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN 10 vCAR  -400 * Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI 8 VvMIA 0.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vCHI 24.00 Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 0.00 Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vDEN  11.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vDET 6.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 0.00
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 vHOU  26.00 Christian Kirk WR ARl 8 VMIA  24.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 0.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @WAS  0.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @LAC 6.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @TAM 5.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @ARI 4.00
Tyler Highee TE LAR 9 0.00 Zane Gonzalez K ARl 8 VMIA 7.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 0.00 IR Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vGNB 0.00 IR
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @SFO 0.00 IR
Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vCAR 4100 * The Dead Squirrels - Jeff Proud
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vCAR 0.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @IND 23.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @TAM 1000 * Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 VLV 0.00 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @KAN 6.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @LAC 15.00 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @JAC 22.00 * Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @LAC 17.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @KAN 1.00 * Chase C|ayp00| WR PIT 4 @DAL 6.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @SFO 000 ~ Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @WAS  4.00 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 @SFO 1400 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @IND 200 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 @SFO 3.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @TAM 8.00 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vNOR 5.00 Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 @ARI 500 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 0.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 @ARI 27.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 vBAL 3.00 Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @BUF 0.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vNOR 0.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @ARI 0.00
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vGNB 12.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vPIT 3.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vSEA 3.00 Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @MIN 0.00
John Brown WR BUF 11 vSEA 9.00 Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 0.00
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 vBAL 6.00 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 v GNB 0.00
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @TEN 5.00
Mavericks - Bret Gove
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDET 2900 * The Dix - Todd Dixon
James Conner RB PIT 4 @DAL 2.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vSEA 5000 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 vHOU 15.00 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VvNYG 10.00 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vNOR 3.00 * Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @NYJ 7.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @JAC 20.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vCHI 22.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @TEN 8.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vPIT 6.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vCAR 15.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vNYG 23.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @LAC 7.00 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vCHI 9.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v NOR -6.00 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v NOR 5.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 0.00 New York Giants D/STNYG 11 @WAS  7.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v CAR 15.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 0.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @TAM 3.00 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vNWE 11.00 Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @SFO 7.00
A.J. Green WR CIN 9 0.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 0.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @ARI 6.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vSEA 3.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vDEN 0.00 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vPIT 15.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @ATL 4.00 Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @KAN  20.00
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Buffalo Bills
George Kittle

D/IST BUF

TE

SFO

11
11

v SEA
v GNB

The Ghost of 18 - Jason Mirth

Aaron Rodgers
David Johnson
Zack Moss
Davante Adams
Chris Godwin
Tre'Quan Smith
Rob Gronkowski
Chris Boswell
Pittsburgh Steelers
Drew Brees

Ben Roethlisberger
Ezekiel Elliott
Randall Cobb

TY Hilton

Josh Reynolds
Eric Ebron
Cleveland Browns
Saquon Barkley
Odell Beckham Jr.
Parris Campbell

QB
RB
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v BAL
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Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Kyler Murray

Dalvin Cook
Christian McCaffrey
DeAndre Hopkins
Justin Jefferson
Adam Thielen
Hunter Henry
Brandon McManus

New England Patriots

Cam Newton

Mike Davis

J.K. Dobbins
Melvin Gordon
Jarvis Landry

Mike Williams

Irv Smith Jr.
Philadelphia Eagles
Zach Ertz

0B
RB
RB

ARI
MIN
CAR
ARI
MIN
MIN
LAC
DEN

D/IST NWE

0B
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RB
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WR
WR
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NWE
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BAL
DEN
CLE
LAC
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D/ST PHI
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[
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v MIA
v DET
@KAN
v MIA
v DET
v DET
vLV

@ATL
@NYJ
@NYJ
@KAN
@IND
@ATL

vLV
v DET

3.00
0.00

45.00
1.00
10.00
26.00
4.00
10.00
0.00
10.00
4.00
37.00
36.00
6.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

65.00
42.00
32.00
3.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
13.00
-1.00
35.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
0.00
8.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
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Week 10

Independents - Bill Mirth

Russell Wilson
Darrell Henderson
Jamaal Williams
Travis Fulgham
Tyler Lockett
Emmanuel Sanders
T.J. Hockenson
Randy Bullock
Indianapolis Colts
Justin Herbert
Kenyan Drake
Gus Edwards
Phillip Lindsay
Marquise Brown
Tyreek Hill

Julio Jones
Harrison Butker
Austin Ekeler
Carlos Hyde

Marksmen - Mark Parker

Ryan Tannehill
Kareem Hunt

Miles Sanders

D.J. Chark

Mike Evans
Michael Thomas
Jared Cook
Stephen Gostkowski
New Orleans Saints
Matt Ryan
Alexander Mattison
Jonathan Taylor
Tee Higgins

Jerry Jeudy
Diontae Johnson
Darius Slayton
Kansas City Chiefs
David Montgomery

QB
RB

SEA
LAR
GNB
PHI
SEA
NOR
DET
CIN

D/ST IND

QB
RB

RB

QB
RB

LAC
ARI

BAL
DEN
BAL
KAN
ATL

KAN
LAC
SEA

TEN
CLE
PHI
JAC
TAM
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TEN
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@LAR
v SEA
v JAC
@NYG
@LAR
v SFO
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@PIT
@TEN
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v BUF
@NWE
@LVv
@NWE
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@LAR

v IND

v HOU
@NYG
@GNB
@CAR
v SFO
v SFO
v IND

v SFO

@CHI
@TEN
@PIT
@LVv
v CIN
v PHI

v MIN

Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner

Tom Brady
Ronald Jones Il
Alvin Kamara
Robby Anderson
Will Fuller

D.J. Moore
Robert Tonyan
Mason Crosby
Green Bay Packers
Patrick Mahomes
Le'Veon Bell
Malcolm Brown
Nyheim Hines
Jerick McKinnon
Cole Beasley
John Brown

TAM
TAM
NOR
CAR
HOU
CAR
GNB
GNB

D/ST GNB

QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

Rodrigo Blankenship K

KAN
KAN
LAR
IND

SFO
BUF
BUF
IND

Mauvericks - Bret Gove

Derek Carr
James Conner
James Robinson
Brandin Cooks
DeVante Parker
Allen Robinson
Noah Fant
Daniel Carlson

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

Lv
PIT
JAC
HOU
MIA
CHI
DEN
Lv

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Kirk Cousins

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Latavius Murray
Antonio Brown
Jamison Crowder
Darnell Mooney
Calvin Ridley
Travis Kelce

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

MIN
KAN
NOR
TAM
NYJ
CHI
ATL
KAN
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13
6
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8
13
5
5
5
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10
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v JAC
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@TEN
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v CIN
@GNB
@CLE
v LAC
v MIN
@LVv
v DEN
@CAR
@CHI

v SFO
@CAR

v MIN

12.00
8.00
5.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
1.00
4.00
9.00

34.00
9.00
7.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.00
12.00
11.00
5.00
13.00
2.00
0.00
8.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
16.00
6.00
20.00
9.00
0.00
0.00

43.00
30.00
33.00
2.00
3.00
18.00
3.00
6.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
16.00
35.00
4.00
19.00
7.00
12.00

7.00
4.00
10.00
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4.00
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17.00
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25.00
0.00
5.00
6.00
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Gardner Minshew I
Dak Prescott

Miller's Killers - Lee

Deshaun Watson
Nick Chubb
Chase Edmonds
Keenan Allen
D.K. Metcalf
Robert Woods
Will Dissly

Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
Jared Goff
Leonard Fournette
Joshua Kelley
Brandon Aiyuk
Andy Isabella
Hayden Hurst
Jake Elliott
Tennessee Titans
Marlon Mack

0B
QB

QB
RB

D/ST BAL

0B

D/IST TEN

RB

JAC 8
DAL 10

Miller

HOU
CLE
ARI
LAC
SEA
LAR
SEA
BAL

LAR
TAM
LAC
SFO
ARI
ATL
PHI
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@GNB

@CLE
v HOU
v BUF
@MIA
@LAR
v SEA
@LAR
@NWE
@NWE
v SEA
@CAR
@MIA
@NOR
v BUF

@NYG
v IND
@TEN

Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth

Carson Wentz
Derrick Henry
D'Andre Swift
Corey Davis
Stefon Diggs
Cooper Kupp
Darren Waller
Robbie Gould
Arizona Cardinals
Matthew Stafford
Todd Gurley
Tyler Boyd
Christian Kirk
Hunter Renfrow
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Mike Gesicki
Zane Gonzalez
Raheem Mostert
Allen Lazard

0B
RB
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DET
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BUF
LAR
Lv
SFO
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@NYG
v IND

v WAS
v IND

@ARI

v SEA
v DEN
@NOR
v BUF
v WAS

@PIT
v BUF
v DEN
v CIN
v LAC
v BUF
@NOR
v JAC

The Dead Squirrels - Jeff Proud

Lamar Jackson
DeeJay Dallas
Josh Jacobs
Nelson Agholor
Chase Claypool
Sterling Shepard
Mark Andrews
Wil Lutz

Miami Dolphins
Tua Tagovailoa
Chris Carson
Myles Gaskin
Justin Jackson
Kenny Golladay
Rashard Higgins
Deebo Samuel
Chicago Bears

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

DIST MIA

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

D/ST CHI
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SEA
LV
Lv
PIT
NYG
BAL
NOR

MIA

SEA
MIA

LAC
DET
CLE
SFO
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The Dix - Todd Dixon

Josh Allen
Antonio Gibson
Aaron Jones
A.J. Brown
Terry McLaurin
Curtis Samuel
Jonnu Smith
Ryan Succop
Minnesota Vikings
Joe Burrow
Giovani Bernard
Damien Harris
Joe Mixon
Devin Singletary
Amari Cooper
CeeDee Lamb
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3.00
13.00

4.00
18.00
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28.00
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28.00
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6.00
11.00
6.00
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0.00
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0.00
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New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 vPHI 3.00
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @NOR 0.00 IR

The Ghost of 18 - Jason Mirth

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvJAC 42.00 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @CLE 5.00 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @ARI 2,00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vJAC 11.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @CAR 9.00 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 vSFO 0.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @CAR 11.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 v CIN 16.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 4 v CIN 13.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VvSFO 9.00
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 v CIN 43.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 0.00
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 @CLE 4.00
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @TEN 4.00
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 VSEA 9.00
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 v CIN 3.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vPHI 0.00 IR
David Johnson RB HOU 8 @CLE 0.00 IR
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 vHOU 0.00 IR
Parris Campbell WR IND 7 @TEN 0.00 IR

Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VBUF 56.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @CHI 10.00 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vTAM 400 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VBUF 2400 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CHI 13.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @CHI 19.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @NYG 3.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 @LV 10.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 @NYG 0.00 *
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 vBAL 24.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @NWE 1.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @LV 4.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vHOU 2.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @MIA 3.00
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @MIA 9.00
San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 11 @NOR 2.00
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 6 @MIA -5.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vTAM 0.00 IR
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @NYG 0.00 IR
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 @CHI 0.00 IR
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ott B DAL 10 MIN 0.00 IR
Week 11 Dak Presc Q @
Independents - Bill Mirth Miller's Killers - Lee Miller

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VARI 29.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 VvNWE 4000 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 @SEA 1100 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vPHI 11.00 *
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VARI 14.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 @SEA 16.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @LV 16.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VvNYJ 22.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @NOR 300 ~ D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VARI 13.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VARI 15.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @TAM 19.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @CAR 6.00 * Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @NOR 0.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @LV 500 ~ Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VvTEN 10.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vGNB -1.00 * Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 7 VvTEN -3.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VvNYJ 39.00 Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @TAM 31.00

Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 VvTEN 0.00 Leonard Fournette ~ RB TAM 13 VLAR 7.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @TAM 0.00 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 VvNYJ 0.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @CLE 4.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @IND 13.00 Andy Isabella WR ARI 8 @SEA 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VTEN 0.00 Will Dissly TE SEA 6 VARI 1.00
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 @CLE 0.00 Jake Elliott K PHI 9 @CLE 7.00
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @WAS  3.00 Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 @BAL -1.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvNYJ 0.00 IR Marlon Mack RB IND 7 vGNB 0.00 IR
Marksmen - Mark Parker Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @NOR 7.00 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @CLE 2300 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vPHI 8.00 * Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @NOR 200 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @CLE 6.00 ~ Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @BAL 2200 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @WAS 200 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @WAS 800 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @JAC 11.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @TAM 14.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vVvATL 10.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @JAC 1.00 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 VATL 000 ~ Darren Waller TE LV 6 VKAN 1400 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @NOR 17.00 * Robbie Gould K SFO 11 0.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 vPHI 2400 * Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 @SEA 0.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @BAL  31.00 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @CAR 7.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vDAL 0.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @CAR 0.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 VvGNB 11.00 Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @BAL 11.00

D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VPIT 4.00 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 0.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 VLAR 10.00 Christian Kirk WR ARl 8 @SEA 5.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 vMIA 3.00 Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @IND 1.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 0.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @DEN 4.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @LV -5.00 Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 @SEA 3.00
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 11 0.00 IR Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 0.00 IR
Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner The Dead Squirrels - Jeff Proud

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @LVv 28.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvTEN 22.00 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 VvLAR 200 * Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 VvNYJ 6.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VATL 10.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 Vv KAN 11.00 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vNWE 800 * Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 VKAN 17.00 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @CAR 500 ~ Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @JAC 1400 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vDET 14.00 * Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 @HOU 3.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 vDAL 200 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VTEN 18.00 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 vGNB 16.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 6 VATL 6.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 @IND -3.00 * Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 7 @DEN 200 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 VLAR 21.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 @DEN 9.00
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @TAM 2.00 Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VARI 0.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 vGNB 5.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @DEN  0.00
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 0.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 VvNYJ 0.00
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vDET 4.00 Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @CAR 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 0.00 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 0.00
John Brown WR BUF 11 0.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 0.00
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 @IND 7.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 @IND 4.00
Mavericks - Bret Gove The Dix - Todd Dixon

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDAL 32.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @WAS 14.00 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @JAC 9.00 * Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @WAS 400 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VPIT 9.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @IND 13.00 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 VvLAR 5.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @BAL 15.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 VvNWE 8.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @MIN 8.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @NOR  9.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VvCIN 800 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @LV 2100 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @BAL 8.00 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 v KAN 7.00 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 VvLAR 6.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v LAR -1.00 Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 7 vDAL -2.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 VvKAN 31.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 11 0.00
Jameis Winston QB NOR 6 VATL 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VvCIN 16.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @LV 21.00 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @HOU 11.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VATL 7.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @WAS 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @LAC 1.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 0.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @DEN 12.00 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @MIN 14.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 0.00 Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vDET  16.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 vMIA 5.00 New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 0.00
Gardner Minshewll QB JAC 8 VPIT 0.00 IR George Kittle TE SFO 11 0.00 IR
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The Ghost of 18 - Jason Mirth

Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott
J.D. McKissic
Davante Adams
Chris Godwin
Josh Reynolds
Rob Gronkowski
Chris Boswell
Pittsburgh Steelers
Ben Roethlisberger
Rex Burkhead
Duke Johnson
Zack Moss
Randall Cobb

T Y Hilton
Tre'Quan Smith
Eric Ebron

Drew Brees
Saquon Barkley
David Johnson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Parris Campbell

QB
RB

GNB
DAL
WAS
GNB
TAM
LAR
TAM
PIT

D/ST PIT

QB
RB

PIT
NWE
HOU
BUF
HOU
IND
NOR
PIT
NOR
NYG
HOU
CLE
IND

5
10

= = B oo P
~NowRNoroNoRousrrbrHoRl oo

@IND
@MIN
v CIN
@IND
v LAR
@TAM
v LAR
@JAC
@JAC
@JAC
@Hou
v NWE

v NWE
v GNB
v ATL
@JAC
v ATL

v NWE
v PHI
v GNB

Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Kyler Murray
Dalvin Cook

Mike Davis
DeAndre Hopkins
Justin Jefferson
Adam Thielen
Dallas Goedert
Brandon McManus

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

ARI
MIN
CAR
ARI
MIN
MIN
PHI
DEN

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Cam Newton
Salvon Ahmed
Melvin Gordon
Jarvis Landry
Hunter Henry

San Francisco 49ers
Los Angeles Rams
J.K. Dobbins
Christian McCaffrey
Zach Ertz

QB
RB

NWE
MIA
DEN
CLE
LAC

D/ST SFO
D/ST LAR

RB
RB
TE

BAL
CAR
PHI

= = =
ol NoRocvwu N ON~N® L N®

@SEA
v DAL
v DET
@SEA
v DAL
v DAL
@CLE
v MIA
v NYJ
@HOU
@DEN
v MIA
v PHI
v NYJ

@TAM
v TEN
v DET
@CLE

32.00
23.00
6.00
16.00
14.00
3.00
2.00
12.00
14.00
27.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
6.00
3.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

23.00
20.00
13.00
5.00
17.00
24.00
13.00
10.00
5.00
26.00
7.00
22.00
2.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
0.00

N T
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IR

IR
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Week 12
Independents - Bill Mirth Miller's Killers - Lee Miller
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 @BUF 19.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @DET 52.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @NWE 20.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @JAC 23.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @BUF 12.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @NWE 3.00 *
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 VSEA 1.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @BUF 12.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 59.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @PHI 17.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @PHI 200 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VvSFO 8.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vHOU 8.00 * Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vLV 4.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 9.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 Q@PIT 200 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 VvTEN -11.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 Q@PIT 7.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @PHI 16.00 Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VvSFO 5.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 Q@PIT 7.00 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vKAN 2.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 vSFO 1.00 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @BUF 9.00
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @PHI 2.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @LAR 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 vCHI 16.00 Andy Isabella WR ARI 8 @NWE 3.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @PIT 20.00 Will Dissly TE SEA 6 @PHI 0.00
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vLV 0.00 Jake Elliott K PHI 9 VvSEA 4.00
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 VvNYG 7.00 Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 @IND 13.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 7 vTEN 0.00 IR
Marksmen - Mark Parker _
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vLV 1800 * Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @JAC 6.00 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 VvSEA 26.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VSEA 3.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @IND 41.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vKAN 20.00 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @LAR 9.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vBAL 400 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 VvNYG 1.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @DEN 5.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vLAC 3.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vCHI 15.00 * Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @NWE 1.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vLV 23.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 @ATL 200 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 @JAC -3.00 * Zane Gonzalez K ARl 8 @NWE 6.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @IND 32.00 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 VSEA -1.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vCAR 0.00 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 vHOU 21.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @GNB  26.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vHOU 0.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 VvTEN 0.00 Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @IND 7.00
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 vCLE 0.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 vSFO 4.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 VvNYG 10.00 Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vCHI 8.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @CIN 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 vBAL 9.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM 0.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @NYJ 12.00
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @LAR 17.00
Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vLV 0.00 IR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 52.00 * .
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 VKAN  27.00 * The Dead Squirrels - Jeff Proud
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @DEN 5.00 * Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @MIN 22.00 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @DET 38.00 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @PHI 1400 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vHOU 400 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @ATL 200 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @MIN 6.00 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vBAL 5.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 vCAR 6.00 * Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 vVvTEN 200 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 VvTEN 200 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @LAR 13.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vCHI 12.00 * Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @CIN 11.00 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vKAN 35.00 Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @DEN 9.00 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 vSFO 0.00 Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 @NYJ 13.00 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 VvTEN 8.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @PIT 0.00
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @LAR 3.00 Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 @BUF 0.00
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @MIN 21.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @NYJ 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vLAC 20.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 @BUF 0.00
John Brown WR BUF 11 vLAC 0.00 Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @ATL 5.00
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 vCHI 4.00 Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vHOU 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 VARI 5.00
Mavericks - Bret Gove Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @CIN 6.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @PIT 0.00 IR
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @ATL 400 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 3.00 * . .
James Robinson RB JAC 8 vCLE 2100 * The Dix - Todd Dixon
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @DET 8.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vLAC 2500 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @NYJ 11.00 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @DAL 37.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vLV 11.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vCHI 9.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 8.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @IND 27.00 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 @ATL 6.00 * Kendall Hinton WR DEN 5 vNOR -200 %
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @DEN 12.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @DAL 9.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vCAR 41.00 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @IND 0.00 *
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 @DEN 30.00 Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 6.00 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 vBAL 0.00 New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 @CIN 500 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @DEN 27.00 Philip Rivers QB IND 7 VvTEN 25.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vKAN 1.00 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 vNYG 4.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vMIA 3.00 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 VARI 4.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @GNB 19.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vNYG 0.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vLAC 9.00
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 VvCLE 0.00 IR Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vWAS 23.00
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 vWAS 0.00 IR CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vWAS 2.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @MIN 7.00
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Joe Burrow
George Kittle

QB
TE

CIN
SFO

9
11

v NYG
@LAR

The Ghost of 18 - Jason Mirth

Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott
Zack Moss
Davante Adams
Chris Godwin
Josh Reynolds
Rob Gronkowski
Jason Sanders
Pittsburgh Steelers
Ben Roethlisberger
Duke Johnson
J.D. McKissic

TY Hilton
Tre'Quan Smith
Eric Ebron

Chris Boswell
Buffalo Bills

Drew Brees
Saquon Barkley
David Johnson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Parris Campbell

QB
RB

GNB
DAL
BUF
GNB
TAM
LAR

TAM
MIA

DIST PIT

0B

PIT
HOU
WAS
IND
NOR
PIT
PIT

D/IST BUF

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR

NOR
NYG
HOU
CLE
IND

5
10
11

5
13

9

w
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v CHI
v WAS
v LAC
v CHI
v KAN
v SFO
v KAN
@NYJ
v BAL
v BAL
@DET
@DAL
v TEN
@DEN
v BAL
v BAL
v LAC
@DEN
@CIN
@DET
@JAC
v TEN

Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Kyler Murray
Dalvin Cook

Mike Davis
DeAndre Hopkins
Justin Jefferson
Jarvis Landry
Dallas Goedert
Brandon McManus
Los Angeles Rams
Cam Newton

Cam Akers

Melvin Gordon
Tim Patrick

Zach Ertz

Hunter Henry

San Francisco 49ers

J.K. Dobbins
Christian McCaffrey
Adam Thielen

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

ARI
MIN
CAR
ARI
MIN
CLE
PHI
DEN

DI/IST LAR

0B
RB

TE

NWE
LAR
DEN
DEN
PHI
LAC

D/ST SFO
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

RB
RB
WR

BAL
CAR
MIN

= = =
~NRNoRoounounouoo~NmEgN®

@NWE
v CAR
@MIN
@NWE
v CAR
@JAC
v SEA
v NOR
v SFO
v ARI
v SFO
v NOR
v NOR
v SEA
@BUF
@LAR
@BUF
@PIT
@MIN
v CAR

0.00
0.00

39.00
2.00
5.00

15.00
9.00
4.00

10.00

16.00

19.00

15.00

25.00
2.00

14.00
1.00
5.00
6.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
25.00
20.00
13.00
7.00
14.00
5.00
14.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
20.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

IR

L T T

L T T

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 24/42



www.rtsports.com
Alfred Mirth Fantasy Football League 2020 Rosters

Mon Mar 1 10:43am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 13

Independents - Bill Mirth Miller's Killers - Lee Miller

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VNYG 2100 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 VvIND 32.00 *

Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 VLAR 10.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @TEN 16.00 *

Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvNWE 6.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VLAR 3.00 *

Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vDEN 8.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VvNWE 400 *

Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vNOR 9.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VNYG 8.00 *

Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VNYG 6.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @ARI 8.00 *

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @CHI 8.00 * Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vNOR 0.00 *

Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vDEN 18.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 vDAL 9.00 *

Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 @HOU 11.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 7 vDAL 200 *

Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VvNWE 6.00 Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @ARI 32.00

Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 vDAL 10.00 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 0.00

Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VvNYG 1.00 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 VvNWE 0.00

Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 VvPHI 3.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vBUF 15.00

Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vDAL 12.00 Andy Isabella WR ARI 8 VLAR 0.00

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v PHI 0.00 Will Dissly TE SEA 6 VNYG 2.00

Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VNWE 4.00 Jake Elliott K PHI 9 @GNB 7.00

Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @MIA 1.00 Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 vCLE -8.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 7 @HOU 0.00 IR

Marksmen - Mark Parker _

Ryan Tannehil QB TEN 4 VCLE 4200 * Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth

David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vDET 25,00 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @GNB 400 *

Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @GNB 3.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vCLE 5.00 *

D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @MIN 400 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vBUF 400 *

Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 v WAS 13.00 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @MIA 19.00 *

Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @ATL 10.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @SFO 9.00 *

Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vPHI 12.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @ARI 7.00 *

Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vNOR 1400 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 @NYJ 35.00 *

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v DEN 200 * Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 VLAR 400 *

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vNOR 18.00 Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 9 @GNB 11.00 *

Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @TEN 5.00 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @CHI 42.00

Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vJAC 0.00 Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vNOR 1.00

Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @HOU 31.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @CHI 0.00

Mike Evans WR TAM 13 0.00 Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vCLE 27.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @MIA 5.00 Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VLAR 0.00

Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @SEA 1.00 Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vPHI 5.00

Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 @TEN 0.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 vWAS 2.00
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 vBUF 8.00

Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner )

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vDEN 23.00 * The Dead Sql‘"rrels - Jeff Proud

Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @HOU 9.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 vDAL 48.00 *

Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @ATL 17.00 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VvNYG 28.00 *

Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @SFO 19.00 * Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vCIN 13.00 *

Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 vVIND 14.00 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 v WAS 3.00 *

Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @CHI 20.00 * Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 @HOU 400 *

Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 vJAC 0.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vBUF 7.00 *

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @HOU 8.00 * Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @SEA 3.00 *

Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 v PHI 8.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @ATL 200 *

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 0.00 Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA. 7 vCIN 16.00 *

Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @ARI 3.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 0.00

Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 0.00 Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 VvNWE 3.00

Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vBUF 0.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 VvNWE 0.00

Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @NYJ 0.00

John Brown WR BUF 11 @SFO 0.00 Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @NYJ 3.00

Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vVIND 0.00 Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @CHI 0.00

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 0.00 Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 @LAC 1.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @SEA 4.00

Mavericks - Bret Gove Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vDAL 0.00 IR

Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 @ATL 34.00 *

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB- KAN 10 v DEN 0.00 *

James Robinson RB JAC 8 @MIN 16.00 *

Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vVvIND 6.00 *

Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vNOR 10.00 *

Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vDET 7.00 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vDEN 22.00 *

Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @NYJ 9.00 *

New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @ATL 400 *

Derek Carr QB LV 6 @NYJ 53.00

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vJAC 35.00

Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @ATL 1.00

Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 0.00

Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vLV 16.00

DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vCIN 3.00

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 0.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @BAL 0.00 IR

James Conner RB PIT 4 v WAS 0.00 IR
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The Dix - Todd Dixon

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @SFO 45.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @PIT 1.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vPHI 26.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vCLE 7.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @BAL 11.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @PIT 1.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @BAL 4.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 6 VNYG 400 *
Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 VNYG 5.00 *
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @HOU 29.00
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @MIA 3.00
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 @SEA 13.00
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @LAC 9.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @SFO 8.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @BAL 4.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 0.00
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 0.00
Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @MIA 0.00 IR
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @MIA 0.00 IR
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vBUF 0.00 IR
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vCLE 0.00 IR
The Ghost of 18 - Jason Mirth
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v PHI 32.00 *
Zack Moss RB BUF @SFO 0.00 *
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT v WAS 0.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v PHI 2400 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU  20.00 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @ARI 2.00 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT v WAS 6.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA v CIN 15.00 *
*

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT

v WAS 0.00
v WAS 29.00

= B oo B = =
~NowmRobrpohoogrrNbroNarRO

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @BAL 8.00
Duke Johnson RB HOU v IND 2.00
J.D. McKissic RB WAS @PIT 7.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 0.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @ATL 13.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 0.00
Chris Boswell K PIT v WAS 0.00
Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL 0.00 IR
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @SEA 0.00 IR
David Johnson RB HOU v IND 10.00 IR
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE @TEN 0.00 IR
Parris Campbell WR IND @HOU 0.00 IR

Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VLAR 29.00 *
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 @NYJ 5.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vJAC 17.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VLAR 11.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vJAC 21.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vJAC 13.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @GNB 6.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 @KAN 8.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @ARI 10.00 *
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @LAC 36.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @ARI 15.00
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 vDAL 13.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @KAN 14.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @TEN 12.00
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 VvNWE 0.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v BUF -4.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 0.00 IR
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Week 14

Independents - Bill Mirth Miller's Killers - Lee Miller

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VvNYJ 37.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @CHI 17.00 *

Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @NYG 1500 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VvBAL 2500 *

Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VATL 13.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @NYG 500 *

Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @CLE 17.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VATL 1400 *

Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @MIA 40.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VNYJ 12.00 *

Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvNYJ 500 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VvNWE 3.00 *

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vGNB 10.00 * Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @LAC 0.00 *

Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @MIA 9.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @CLE 10.00 *

Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 @LV 12.00 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 @JAC 8.00 *

Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VATL 26.00 Jared Goff QB LAR 9 vNWE 23.00

Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @CLE 22.00 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v MIN 0.00

Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VvNYJ 6.00 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 VATL 0.00

Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @DET 3.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vWAS 11.00

Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @LAC 0.00 Andy Isabella WR ARl 8 @NYG 0.00

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 @DET 17.00 Will Dissly TE SEA 6 VvNYJ 11.00

Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VATL 0.00 Jake Elliott K PHI 9 VvNOR 5.00

Randy Bullock K CIN 9 vDAL 0.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @CLE -4.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 7 @LV 0.00 IR

Marksmen - Mark Parker _

Ryan Tannehil QB TEN 4 @JAC 2300 * Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth

David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vHOU 27.00 * Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 vGNB 15.00 *

Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @LV 34.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @JAC 36.00 *

Mike Evans WR TAM 13 v MIN 5.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vGNB 10.00 *

Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @BUF 4.00 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vDAL 4.00 *

Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @PHI 8.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vPIT 22.00 *

Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @DET 9.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 vNWE 9.00 *

Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @LAC 7.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 VvIND 7.00 *

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 @MIA 20.00 * Robbie Gould K SFO 11 vWAS 1.00 *

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @LAC 11.00 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 VvNOR 7.00 *

Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vBAL 34.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 VvBAL 46.00

Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @TAM 0.00 Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 VvNOR 0.00

Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VvNOR 31.00 Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @LAC 2.00

D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VvTEN 1.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vWAS 6.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vDAL 4.00 Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @JAC 2.00

Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 VvARI 3.00 Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @NYG 1.00

Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 VvBAL -6.00 Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @DET 1.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @BUF 11.00

Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 @NYG 0.00 IR

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @MIA 30.00 * .

Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vMIN 1400 * The Dead Squirrels - Jeff Proud

Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @PHI 15.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @CLE 60.00 *

Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vDEN 9.00 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VvNYJ 15.00 *

Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 @CHI 7.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VIND 6.00 *

Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vGNB 4.00 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @BUF 1.00 *

Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 vKAN 21.00 * Michael PitmanJr. WR IND 7 @LV 400 *

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @LV 1400 * Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vWAS 0.00 *

New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @LAR 200 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @CLE 7.00 *

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 v MIN 25.00 Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @PHI 200 *

Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 VvNWE 0.00 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 v DEN -4.00 %

Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @LV 6.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 vDEN 26.00

Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vWAS 0.00 Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 VATL 1.00

Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vPIT 4.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vKAN 0.00

John Brown WR BUF 11 vPIT 0.00 Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 vWAS 9.00

Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @CHI 0.00 Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 VIND 19.00

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vDEN 0.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vARI 3.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vARI 1.00

Mavericks - Bret Gove Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 vKAN 1.00

. Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vGNB 0.00 IR

Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 @PHI 30.00 *

James Conner RB PIT 4 @BUF 1.00 *

James Robinson RB JAC 8 VvTEN 7.00 *

DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vKAN 0.00 *

Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @LAC 21.00 *

Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vHOU 18.00 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @MIA 19.00 *

Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 VIND 9.00 *

New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @PHI -2.00 *

Derek Carr QB LV 6 VIND 44.00

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @TAM 23.00

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @MIA 8.00

Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @PHI 1.00

Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 v MIN 4.00

Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @CHI 0.00

Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @SEA 0.00

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v MIN 12.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @CIN 0.00 IR
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The Dix - Todd Dixon

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vPIT 28.00 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 vARI 6.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @DET 6.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @JAC 20.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @CIN 14.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @SFO 2.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @JAC 2.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 6 VvNYJ 11.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 VvNYJ 12.00 *
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 ©@LV 27.00
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 vDAL 0.00
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @LAR 5.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vPIT 3.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @CIN 5.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vDEN 8.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @CIN 3.00
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v MIN 9.00
Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 vDAL 0.00 IR
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @SFO 0.00 IR
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vDAL 0.00 IR
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vWAS 0.00 IR
The Ghost of 18 - Jason Mirth
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @DET 51.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @CIN 5.00 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @SFO 7.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @DET 23.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 v MIN 200 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @LV 26.00 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @BUF 5.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7 VvKAN 10.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 @BUF 3.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @BUF 22.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vPIT 4.00
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 @BUF 1.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @CIN 2.00
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 VvNWE 0.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 @PHI 6.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 v MIN 6.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 @BUF 1.00
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @PHI 0.00 IR
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vARI 0.00 IR
David Johnson RB HOU 8 @CHI 0.00 IR
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 vBAL 0.00 IR
Parris Campbell WR IND 7 ©@LV 0.00 IR
Wayne's World - Wayne Parker
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @NYG 19.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @TAM 16.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @CLE 13.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @NYG 13.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @TAM 5.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @TAM 3.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 VvNOR 400 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 @CAR 0.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 vNWE 27.00 *
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @LAR 4.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 VvNWE 19.00
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 VIND 1.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @CAR 8.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vDEN 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vBAL 5.00
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 VATL 4.00

11

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO v WAS 11.00
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Week 15

Independents - Bill Mirth Miller's Killers - Lee Miller

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @WAS 17.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @IND 30.00 *

Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 vPHI 3.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @NYG 1200 *

Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 Q@LV 7.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VPHI 17.00 *

Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vJAC 9.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @LV 1.00 *

Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @NOR 11.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @WAS 400 *

Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @WAS 3.00 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VvNYJ 18.00 *

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @TEN 0.00 * Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vTAM 8.00 *

Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @NOR 6.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VvJAC 10.00 *

Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vHOU 7.00 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 vDET 0.00 *

Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 @LV 43.00 Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VvNYJ 22.00

Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 vJAC 7.00 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @ATL 17.00

Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @WAS 17.00 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @LV 0.00

Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 vCAR 1.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @DAL 13.00

Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vTAM 0.00 Andy Isabella WR ARI 8 VPHI 0.00

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v CAR 0.00 Will Dissly TE SEA 6 @WAS 0.00

Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @LV 2.00 Jake Elliott K PHI 9 @ARI 2.00

Randy Bullock K CIN 9 VvPIT 0.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 vJAC 15.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 7 vHOU 0.00 IR

Marksmen - Mark Parker _

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vDET 66.00 * Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth

David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @MIN 30.00 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @NYG 2400 *

Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vHOU 15.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vDET 22.00 *

Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @ATL 11.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @TEN 18.00 *

Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vVvPIT 3.00 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vPIT 0.00 *

Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @CIN 14.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @DEN 14.00 *

Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vCAR 7.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 vNYJ 3.00 *

Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vTAM 13.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 VLAC 2400 *

Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 @NYG 9.00 * Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @DAL 11.00 *

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vTAM 36.00 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 @ARI -200 %

Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @NYG 2.00 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @TEN 17.00

Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vCHI 1.00 Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @ARI 0.00

Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @ARI 8.00 Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vTAM 1.00

D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @BAL 5.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @DAL 6.00

Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vCLE 7.00 Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vDET 23.00

Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vKAN 0.00 Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VPHI 3.00

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 @NOR -1.00 Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vCAR 5.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @CIN 0.00

Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 Vv PHI 0.00 IR

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @NOR 32.00 * .

Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @ATL 0.00 * The Dead SQLIII’I'G|S - Jeff Proud

Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 vKAN 27.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 vJAC 44.00 *

Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @GNB 200 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @WAS 6.00 *

Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 @IND 10.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VvLAC 16.00 *

Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @TEN 17.00 * Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 VLAC 4.00 *

Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 vNWE 0.00 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @CIN 5.00 *

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 vHOU 13.00 * Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 vHOU 1.00 *

New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @MIA 0.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vJAC 12.00 *

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @ATL 33.00 Wil Lutz K NOR 6 vKAN 3.00 *

Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 VvNYJ 0.00 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 @GNB 200 *

Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 vHOU 5.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @GNB 29.00

Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @DAL 2.00 Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 @LV 7.00

Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @DEN 11.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vNWE 0.00

John Brown WR BUF 11 @DEN 0.00 Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 @DAL 12.00

Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @IND 0.00 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @DAL 0.00

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @GNB 13.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vCLE 5.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vCLE 4.00

Mavericks - Bret Gove Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 vNWE 9.00

. . Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @TEN 0.00 IR

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vCHI 26.00 *

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @NOR 7.00 *

James Robinson RB JAC 8 @BAL 2200 *

Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @IND 5.00 *

Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vTAM 2500 *

Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @MIN 8.00 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @NOR 14.00 *

Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 VLAC 9.00 *

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @ATL 0.00 *

Derek Carr QB LV 6 VLAC 2.00

Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 VvKAN 12.00

James Conner RB PIT 4 @CIN 0.00

Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 vKAN 20.00

Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @ATL 21.00

Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @LAR 6.00

DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vNWE 0.00

New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 v KAN 3.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 vSFO 0.00 IR
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The Dix - Todd Dixon

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @DEN 62.00 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 vCLE 200 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VvCAR 21.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vDET 10.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vSFO 1.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VSEA 7.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vDET 5.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 6 @WAS 12.00 *
Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 @WAS 6.00 *
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 vHOU 24.00
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 VvPIT 33.00
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @MIA 0.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @DEN 19.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vSFO 14.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @GNB 4.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vSFO 10.00
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @ATL 7.00

Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 VvPIT 0.00 IR
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VvSEA 0.00 IR
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vPIT 0.00 IR
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @DAL 0.00 IR
The Ghost of 18 - Jason Mirth

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvCAR 25.00 *
David Johnson RB HOU 8 @IND 12.00 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 vSEA 22.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vCAR 400 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @ATL 9.00 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 vHOU 7.00 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @CIN 0.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7 VvNWE 200 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 @CIN -1.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @CIN 13.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vSFO 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @DEN 8.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 vSFO 30.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vSFO 8.00
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 VvNYJ 0.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 vKAN 2.00

Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @ATL 2.00
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VvKAN 35.00 IR
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vCLE 0.00 IR
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @NYG 0.00 IR
Parris Campbell WR IND 7 vHOU 0.00 IR
Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VPHI 52.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 vNYJ 6.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vCHI 21.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VPHI 2400 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vCHI 10.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vCHI 7.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @ARI 3.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @DEN 12.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 vNYJ 1.00 *
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @MIA 11.00
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 VLAC 1.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 vJAC 13.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vBUF 23.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @GNB 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @NYG 12.00
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @LV 15.00

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 @DAL -7.00
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 vBUF 0.00 IR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 30/42



Www.rtsports.com
Alfred Mirth Fantasy Football League 2020 Rosters
Mon Mar 1 10:43am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 16
Independents - Bill Mirth Miller's Killers - Lee Miller
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 vDEN 18.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vCIN 38.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 vSFO 10.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @NYJ 11.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 vDEN 18.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VSFO 0.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VNYG 8.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 vDEN 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vATL 6.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VLAR 5.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VLAR 400 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SEA 400 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vTAM 2.00 * Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @KAN 10.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vATL 9.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VvNYG 9.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 Q@PIT 0.00 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 @GNB -7.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VLAR 30.00 Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @SEA 10.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 vNYG 11.00 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @DET 12.00
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VLAR 1.00 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 vDEN 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 VvTEN 0.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @ARI 2.00
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @KAN 0.00 Andy Isabella WR ARI 8 VvSFO 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 Vv TEN 0.00 Will Dissly TE SEA 6 VLAR 1.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VvDEN 5.00 Jake Elliott K PHI 9 @DAL 5.00
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @HOU 0.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 vNYG 11.00
Marlon Mack RB IND 7 Q@PIT 0.00 IR
Marksmen - Mark Parker _
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @GNB 40.00 * Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @JAC 17.00 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @NYJ 9.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 Q@PIT 19.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @GNB 9.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @DET 36.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vTAM 5.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @HOU 18.00 * Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @GNB 0.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 VvIND 16.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @NWE 41.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VvTEN 1.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @SEA 6.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @KAN 1.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 vMIA 11.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 @NYJ 3.00 * Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @ARI -1.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @KAN 24.00 Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 9 @DAL -6.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @NYJ 11.00 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 VvTAM 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @NOR 0.00 Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @DAL 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @DAL 13.00 Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @KAN 4.00
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 vCHI 15.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @ARI 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @BAL 2.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @HOU 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vMIN 0.00 Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VSFO 7.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 vATL 10.00 Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 VvTEN 1.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 VvIND 18.00
Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 VvSFO 0.00 IR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vATL 27.00 * .
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @DET 0.00 * The Dead Squwrels - Jeff Proud
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvMIN 58.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvNYG 26.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @NWE 1.00 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VLAR 7.00 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 VvCIN 5.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vMIA 6.00 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vTAM 1.00 * Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 vMIA 27.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @LV 5.00 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vIND 5.00 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 Q@PIT 6.00 * Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 @PIT 3.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v BUF -9.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VvNYG 7.00 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @DET 46.00 Wil Lutz K NOR 6 v MIN 10.00 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @SEA 2.00 Carolina Panthers D/STCAR 13 @WAS 18.00 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @PIT 6.00 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @WAS 14.00
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @ARI 2.00 Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 vDEN 2.00
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @WAS 12.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @LV 58.00
John Brown WR BUF 11 @NWE 0.00 Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 @ARI 38.00
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 VvCIN 0.00 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @ARI 0.00
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @WAS 3.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @BAL 13.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @BAL 6.00
Mavericks - Bret Gove Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 @LV 1.00
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vTAM 0.00 IR
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 @DAL 28.00 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vATL 3.00 * . .
James Conner RB PIT 4 vIND 1200 * The Dix - Todd Dixon
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 VvCIN 23.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @NWE 48.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @KAN 13.00 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vCAR 6.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @JAC 10.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VvTEN 10.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vATL 15.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @GNB 400 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 vMIA 12.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vPHI 12.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @DET 1400 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vPHI 37.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 vMIA 37.00 George Kittle TE SFO 11 @ARI 9.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @NOR 29.00 Jason Myers K SEA 6 VLAR 12.00 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 vMIN 9.00 Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 VLAR 12.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 vCHI 0.00 Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @PIT 20.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @DET 12.00 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @HOU 12.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vCLE 44.00 Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 @BAL 4.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @LV 0.00 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vBUF 0.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 v MIN -4.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @NWE 4.00
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 vPHI 0.00 IR Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vCAR 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v ATL 0.00 IR Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @WAS 15.00
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @GNB 12.00
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Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Kyler Murray
Dalvin Cook
Melvin Gordon
DeAndre Hopkins
Justin Jefferson
Adam Thielen
Dallas Goedert
Tyler Bass
Chicago Bears
Cam Newton
Devontae Booker
Mike Davis

J.K. Dobbins
Christian McCaffrey
Jarvis Landry
Tyler Higbee

Los Angeles Rams
Cam Akers

Hunter Henry

0B
RB

ARI
MIN
DEN
ARI
MIN
MIN
PHI
BUF

D/ST CHI

0B

NWE
LV
CAR
BAL
CAR
CLE
LAR

D/IST LAR

RB
TE

LAR
LAC

oy e =
cvovovolNBouobhERNoNw~voun o

v SFO
@NOR
@LAC
v SFO
@NOR
@NOR
@DAL
@NWE
@JAC
v BUF
v MIA
@WAS
v NYG
@WAS
@NYJ
@SEA
@SEA
@SEA
v DEN

0.00
0.00

36.00
31.00
11.00
32.00
14.00
9.00
23.00
16.00
4.00
10.00
37.00
13.00
26.00
1.00
27.00
6.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

15.00
17.00
7.00
4.00
8.00
15.00
3.00
8.00
3.00
15.00
1.00
8.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
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Week 17

Independents - Bill Mirth
Nick Foles QB CHI 11
Alec Ingold RB LV 6
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5
Mike Williams WR LAC 6
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5
Randy Bullock K CIN 9
Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC 8
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7
Julio Jones WR ATL 10
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6

Marksmen - Mark Parker

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
David Montgomery RB CHI 11
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9

v GNB
@DEN
@CHI
v LAC
@CHI
@KAN
v MIN
v BAL
@IND
@KAN
@SFO
@LAR
@CIN
@KAN
@CIN
@TAM
@SFO

@TAM
@DET
v WAS
@IND
v BAL
v DAL
@CHI
@TAM
v LAC
@HOU
v PIT
v GNB
v JAC
v ATL
@CLE
@CAR
v PIT

Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8
Russell Gage WR ATL 10
Marvin Jones WR DET 5
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7

New England Patriots D/ST NWE 5
Tom Brady QB TAM 13
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13
John Brown WR BUF 11
Will Fuller WR HOU 8

Mauvericks - Bret Gove

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9
James Conner RB PIT 4
Boston Scott RB PHI 9
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11
Noah Fant TE DEN 5
Daniel Carlson K LV 6
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6
Derek Carr QB LV 6
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10
James Robinson RB JAC 8
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6

v LAC
v ATL
@CLE
v TEN
@TAM
v MIN
v GNB
vJAC
v NYJ
v ATL
v ARI
v JAC
@CAR
v SEA
v NOR
v MIA
v TEN

v WAS
@CLE
v WAS
v TEN
@TAM
v GNB
v LV
@DEN
@CAR
@DEN
@DET
v LAC
@IND
@NWE
@BUF
v LAC
v ATL
@NYG
v LAC
@CAR

0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
20.00
22.00
2.00
0.00
-2.00
50.00
21.00
4.00
7.00
16.00
19.00
0.00
21.00

36.00
38.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
7.00
9.00
-6.00
41.00
3.00
18.00
43.00
4.00
9.00
0.00
-1.00

0.00
13.00
1.00
9.00
19.00
39.00
0.00
8.00
10.00
47.00
2.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
16.00
0.00

28.00
5.00
7.00

34.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
6.00

16.00

32.00

55.00
0.00
0.00
3.00

11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Miller's Killers - Lee Miller

Deshaun Watson
Nick Chubb
Chase Edmonds
Keenan Allen
D.K. Metcalf
Robert Woods
Hayden Hurst
Justin Tucker
Tennessee Titans
Jared Goff
Leonard Fournette
Joshua Kelley
Brandon Aiyuk
Andy Isabella

Will Dissly

Jake Elliott
Baltimore Ravens
Marlon Mack

QB HOU
RB CLE
RB ARl
WR LAC
WR SEA
WR LAR
TE ATL
K  BAL
D/ST TEN
QB LAR
RB TAM
RB LAC
WR SFO
WR ARI
TE SEA
K PHI
D/ST BAL
RB IND

P oo B =
~NvVoooRholorNE 0o oo®

v TEN
v PIT
@LAR
@KAN
@SFO
v ARI
@TAM
@CIN
@HOU
v ARI
v ATL
@KAN
v SEA
@LAR
@SFO
v WAS
@CIN
v JAC

Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth

Baker Mayfield
Derrick Henry
D'Andre Swift
Corey Davis

Stefon Diggs

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Darren Waller
Robbie Gould
Philadelphia Eagles
Matthew Stafford
Carson Wentz
Todd Gurley
Raheem Mostert
Tyler Boyd
Christian Kirk
Cooper Kupp

Allen Lazard

Zane Gonzalez

QB CLE
RB TEN
RB DET
WR TEN
WR BUF
WR PIT
TE LV
K SFO
D/ST PHI
QB DET
QB PHI
RB ATL
RB SFO
WR CIN
WR ARI
WR LAR
WR GNB
K  ARI

PR = =
ocrmowooRhBoonoRhorEruro

v PIT
@HOU
v MIN
@HOU
v MIA
@CLE
@DEN
v SEA
v WAS
v MIN
v WAS
@TAM
v SEA
v BAL
@LAR
v ARI
@CHI
@LAR

The Dead Squirrels - Jeff Proud

Lamar Jackson
Chris Carson

Josh Jacobs
Nelson Agholor
Chase Claypool
Michael Pittman Jr.
Mark Andrews

Wil Lutz

Carolina Panthers
Teddy Bridgewater
Kalen Ballage
Myles Gaskin

Jeff Wilson

Deebo Samuel
Sterling Shepard
Evan Engram
Miami Dolphins
Kenny Golladay

QB BAL
RB SEA
RB LV
WR LV
WR PIT
WR IND
TE BAL
K  NOR
D/ST CAR
QB CAR
RB LAC
RB  MIA
RB SFO
WR SFO
WR NYG
TE NYG
DIST MIA
WR DET

The Dix - Todd Dixon

Josh Allen
Antonio Gibson
Aaron Jones
A.J. Brown
Amari Cooper
CeeDee Lamb
George Kittle
Jason Myers
Seattle Seahawks
Philip Rivers
Giovani Bernard
Wayne Gallman
Damien Harris
Devin Singletary
Terry McLaurin
Curtis Samuel
Jonnu Smith

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB BUF
RB WAS
RB GNB
WR TEN
WR DAL
WR DAL
TE SFO
K SEA
D/ST SEA
QB IND
RB CIN
RB NYG
RB NWE
RB BUF
WR WAS
WR CAR
TE TEN

ON~NPMOOOON

e
@ ww

4

@CIN
@SFO
@DEN
@DEN
@CLE
v JAC
@CIN
@CAR
v NOR
v NOR
@KAN
@BUF
v SEA
v SEA
v DAL
v DAL
@BUF
v MIN

v MIA
@PHI
@CHI
@HOU
@NYG
@NYG
v SEA
@SFO
@SFO
v JAC
v BAL
v DAL
v NYJ
v MIA
@PHI
v NOR
@HOU

38.00
22.00
2.00
0.00
2.00
3.00
8.00
8.00
-4.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
0.00

17.00
42.00
12.00
3.00
7.00
12.00
21.00
0.00
5.00
40.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00

39.00
7.00
23.00
5.00
19.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
-4.00
5.00
9.00
13.00
26.00
0.00
40.00
1.00
-9.00
0.00

31.00
7.00
14.00
21.00
4.00
4.00
6.00
7.00
1.00
13.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
11.00
0.00
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Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 VvBAL
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VBAL

The Ghost of 18 - Jason Mirth

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @CHI
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @NYG
David Johnson RB HOU 8 VvTEN
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @CHI
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 VvATL
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 vJAC
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 VvATL
Jason Sanders K MIA 7 @BUF
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 10 @NYG
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @CAR
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @PHI
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 v MIA
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @NYG
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 10 vLAC
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 @DET
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 @LAR
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 @CLE
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 v DAL
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 vVvPIT
Parris Campbell WR IND 7 vJAC

Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @LAR
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @CIN
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vLV
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @LAR
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @DET
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @DET
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @PHI
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 v MIA
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 @PHI
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 VvNYJ
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 @DEN
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vNOR
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 10 @NWE
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vVvPIT
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VARI
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 11 v GNB
Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 VARI
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @DET
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v NOR
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 VvWAS
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @KAN

0.00
0.00

42.00
11.00
17.00
10.00
28.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
1.00
32.00
3.00
1.00
4.00
5.00
3.00
12.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3.00
34.00
19.00

3.00
13.00

5.00
12.00

8.00
11.00
59.00

1.00

0.00

6.00
17.00

4.00

-4.00
31.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

IR
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Playoff Week 1
Independents - Bill Mirth

Nick Foles QB CHI 11
Alec Ingold RB LV 6
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5
Mike Williams WR LAC 6
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5
Randy Bullock K CIN 9
Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC 8
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7
Julio Jones WR ATL 10
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6

Marksmen - Mark Parker

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
David Montgomery RB CHI 11
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9

@NOR

v LAR
@TEN
@TEN

v LAR

v BAL
@PIT
@NOR
@BUF
@WAS
v CLE
v CHI
@PIT

Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10

Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8
Russell Gage WR ATL 10
Marvin Jones WR DET 5
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 5

Tom Brady QB TAM 13
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13
John Brown WR BUF 11
Will Fuller WR HOU 8

Mauvericks - Bret Gove

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9
James Conner RB PIT 4
Boston Scott RB PHI 9
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11
Noah Fant TE DEN 5
Daniel Carlson K LV 6
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6
Derek Carr QB LV 6
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10
James Robinson RB JAC 8
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6

@WAS
v CLE

@NOR
@BUF

@WAS
@SEA
@BUF
v CHI

v IND

v CLE

@NOR

v CHI

@WAS

v CHI

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Miller's Killers - Lee Miller

Deshaun Watson
Nick Chubb
Chase Edmonds
Keenan Allen
D.K. Metcalf
Robert Woods
Hayden Hurst
Justin Tucker
Tennessee Titans
Jared Goff
Leonard Fournette
Joshua Kelley
Brandon Aiyuk
Andy Isabella

Will Dissly

Jake Elliott
Baltimore Ravens
Marlon Mack

QB HOU
RB CLE
RB ARl
WR LAC
WR SEA
WR LAR
TE ATL
K  BAL
D/ST TEN
QB LAR
RB TAM
RB LAC
WR SFO
WR ARI
TE SEA
K PHI
D/ST BAL
RB IND

P oo B =
~NvVoooRholorNE 0o oo®

@PIT

v LAR
@SEA

@TEN
v BAL

@SEA
@WAS

v LAR

@TEN
@BUF

Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth

Baker Mayfield
Derrick Henry
D'Andre Swift
Corey Davis

Stefon Diggs

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Darren Waller
Robbie Gould
Philadelphia Eagles
Matthew Stafford
Carson Wentz
Todd Gurley
Raheem Mostert
Tyler Boyd
Christian Kirk
Cooper Kupp

Allen Lazard

Zane Gonzalez

QB CLE
RB TEN
RB DET
WR TEN
WR BUF
WR PIT
TE LV
K SFO
D/ST PHI
QB DET
QB PHI
RB ATL
RB SFO
WR CIN
WR ARI
WR LAR
WR GNB
K  ARI

PR = =
ocrmowooRhBoonoRhorEruro

@PIT
v BAL

v BAL

v IND
v CLE

@SEA

The Dead Squirrels - Jeff Proud

Lamar Jackson
Chris Carson

Josh Jacobs
Nelson Agholor
Chase Claypool
Michael Pittman Jr.
Mark Andrews

Wil Lutz

Carolina Panthers
Teddy Bridgewater
Kalen Ballage
Myles Gaskin

Jeff Wilson

Deebo Samuel
Sterling Shepard
Evan Engram
Miami Dolphins
Kenny Golladay

QB BAL
RB SEA
RB LV
WR LV
WR PIT
WR IND
TE BAL
K  NOR
D/ST CAR
QB CAR
RB LAC
RB  MIA
RB SFO
WR SFO
WR NYG
TE NYG
DIST MIA
WR DET

The Dix - Todd Dixon

Josh Allen
Antonio Gibson
Aaron Jones
A.J. Brown
Amari Cooper
CeeDee Lamb
George Kittle
Jason Myers
Seattle Seahawks
Philip Rivers
Giovani Bernard
Wayne Gallman
Damien Harris
Devin Singletary
Terry McLaurin
Curtis Samuel
Jonnu Smith

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB BUF
RB WAS
RB GNB
WR TEN
WR DAL
WR DAL
TE SFO
K SEA
D/ST SEA
QB IND
RB CIN
RB NYG
RB NWE
RB BUF
WR WAS
WR CAR
TE TEN

ON~NPMOOOON

e
@ ww

4

@TEN
v LAR

v CLE
@BUF
@TEN
v CHI

v IND
v TAM

v BAL

v LAR
v LAR
@BUF

v IND
v TAM

v BAL

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Joe Burrow
Joe Mixon

QB
RB

CIN
CIN

9
9

The Ghost of 18 - Jason Mirth

Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott
David Johnson
Davante Adams
Chris Godwin

TY Hilton

Rob Gronkowski
Jason Sanders
Dallas Cowboys
Drew Brees

J.D. McKissic
Zack Moss
Michael Gallup
Demarcus Robinson
Irv Smith Jr.
Arizona Cardinals
Pittsburgh Steelers
Saquon Barkley
Odell Beckham Jr.
Parris Campbell

QB
RB
RB

GNB
DAL
HOU
GNB
TAM
IND

TAM
MIA

D/ST DAL

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

NOR
WAS
BUF
DAL
KAN
MIN

D/IST ARI
DIST PIT

RB
WR
WR

NYG
CLE
IND

5
10
8
5
13
7
13
7
10

@WAS
@BUF
@WAS

v CHI
v TAM
v IND

v CLE

@PIT
@BUF

Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Kyler Murray

J.K. Dobbins
Melvin Gordon
DeAndre Hopkins
Justin Jefferson
Adam Thielen
Logan Thomas
Tyler Bass
Washington FB Team
Cam Newton
Devontae Booker
Mike Davis

Ty Johnson

Jarvis Landry
Tyler Higbee
Chicago Bears
Los Angeles Rams
Dalvin Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Dallas Goedert
Hunter Henry

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

ARI
BAL
DEN
ARI
MIN
MIN
WAS
BUF

DIST WAS

NWE
LV
CAR
NYJ
CLE
LAR

D/ST CHI
D/IST LAR

MIN
CAR
PHI
LAC

= = B =
col~NoRh oo ool o~Nw~wou~o©

@TEN

v TAM
v IND
v TAM

@PIT

@SEA
@NOR
@SEA

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Playoff Week 2
Independents - Bill Mirth

Nick Foles QB CHI 11
Alec Ingold RB LV 6
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5
Mike Williams WR LAC 6
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5
Randy Bullock K CIN 9
Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC 8
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7
Julio Jones WR ATL 10
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6

Marksmen - Mark Parker

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
David Montgomery RB CHI 11
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9

v LAR
v CLE
v LAR

@BUF

@BUF

v LAR
v CLE

@KAN

@NOR

v TAM
@KAN

Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8
Russell Gage WR ATL 10
Marvin Jones WR DET 5
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 5

Tom Brady QB TAM 13
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13
John Brown WR BUF 11
Will Fuller WR HOU 8

Mauvericks - Bret Gove

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9
James Conner RB PIT 4
Boston Scott RB PHI 9
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11
Noah Fant TE DEN 5
Daniel Carlson K LV 6
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6
Derek Carr QB LV 6
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10
James Robinson RB JAC 8
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6

v CLE
@NOR

@NOR
@GNB

v TAM

v BAL

v TAM

v CLE

v CLE
@NOR

v CLE
v TAM

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Miller's Killers - Lee Miller

Deshaun Watson
Nick Chubb
Chase Edmonds
Keenan Allen
D.K. Metcalf
Robert Woods
Hayden Hurst
Justin Tucker
Tennessee Titans
Jared Goff
Leonard Fournette
Joshua Kelley
Brandon Aiyuk
Andy Isabella

Will Dissly

Jake Elliott
Baltimore Ravens
Marlon Mack

QB HOU
RB CLE
RB ARl
WR LAC
WR SEA
WR LAR
TE ATL
K  BAL
D/ST TEN
QB LAR
RB TAM
RB LAC
WR SFO
WR ARI
TE SEA
K PHI
D/ST BAL
RB IND

@KAN

@GNB
@BUF

@GNB
@NOR

@BUF

P oo B =
~NvVoooRholorNE 0o oo®

Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth

Baker Mayfield
Derrick Henry
D'Andre Swift
Corey Davis

Stefon Diggs

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Darren Waller
Robbie Gould
Philadelphia Eagles
Matthew Stafford
Carson Wentz
Todd Gurley
Raheem Mostert
Tyler Boyd
Christian Kirk
Cooper Kupp

Allen Lazard

Zane Gonzalez

QB CLE
RB TEN
RB DET
WR TEN
WR BUF
WR PIT
TE LV
K SFO
D/ST PHI
QB DET
QB PHI
RB ATL
RB SFO
WR CIN
WR ARI
WR LAR
WR GNB
K  ARI

9 @KAN

v BAL

@GNB
v LAR

e = =
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The Dead Squirrels - Jeff Proud

Lamar Jackson
Chris Carson

Josh Jacobs
Nelson Agholor
Chase Claypool
Michael Pittman Jr.
Mark Andrews

Wil Lutz

Carolina Panthers
Teddy Bridgewater
Kalen Ballage
Myles Gaskin

Jeff Wilson

Deebo Samuel
Sterling Shepard
Evan Engram
Miami Dolphins
Kenny Golladay

QB BAL
RB SEA
RB LV
WR LV
WR PIT
WR IND
TE BAL
K  NOR
D/ST CAR
QB CAR
RB LAC
RB  MIA
RB SFO
WR SFO
WR NYG
TE NYG
DIST MIA
WR DET

The Dix - Todd Dixon

Josh Allen
Antonio Gibson
Aaron Jones
A.J. Brown
Amari Cooper
CeeDee Lamb
George Kittle
Jason Myers
Seattle Seahawks
Philip Rivers
Giovani Bernard
Wayne Gallman
Damien Harris
Devin Singletary
Terry McLaurin
Curtis Samuel
Jonnu Smith

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB BUF
RB WAS
RB GNB
WR TEN
WR DAL
WR DAL
TE SFO
K SEA
D/ST SEA
QB IND
RB CIN
RB NYG
RB NWE
RB BUF
WR WAS
WR CAR
TE TEN

7 @BUF

@BUF
v TAM

oONNDMOOO

=
w W

11 vBAL

5 VLAR

11 v BAL
8
13
4

0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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Joe Burrow QB CIN 9
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9

The Ghost of 18 - Jason Mirth

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VLAR

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10

David Johnson RB HOU 8

Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VLAR
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NOR
T Y Hilton WR IND 7

Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @NOR
Jason Sanders K MIA 7

Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 10

Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VvTAM
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8

Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vBAL
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 10 vCLE
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4

Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @KAN
Parris Campbell WR IND 7

Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @BUF
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8

Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7

Adam Thielen WR MIN 7

Logan Thomas TE WAS 8

Tyler Bass K BUF 11 vBAL
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8

Cam Newton QB NWE 5
Devontae Booker RB LV 6

Mike Davis RB CAR 13

Ty Johnson RB NYJ 10

Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @KAN
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @GNB
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11

Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @GNB
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13

Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9

Hunter Henry TE LAC 6

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Playoff Week 3
Independents - Bill Mirth

Nick Foles QB CHI 11

Alec Ingold RB LV 6

Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 vTAM
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v TAM
Mike Williams WR LAC 6

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5

Randy Bullock K CIN 9
Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC 8

Justin Herbert QB LAC 6

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6

Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8

Gus Edwards RB BAL 7

Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7

Julio Jones WR ATL 10

Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6
Marksmen - Mark Parker

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7

Miles Sanders RB PHI 9

D.J. Chark WR JAC 8

Tee Higgins WR CIN 9

Darius Slayton WR NYG 11

Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vTAM
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v BUF
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4

Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9

David Montgomery RB CHI 11
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7

Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4

Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9

Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8
Russell Gage WR ATL 10
Marvin Jones WR DET 5
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 5

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @GNB
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13
John Brown WR BUF 11 @KAN
Will Fuller WR HOU 8

Mauvericks - Bret Gove

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9
James Conner RB PIT 4
Boston Scott RB PHI 9
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11
Noah Fant TE DEN 5
Daniel Carlson K LV 6
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6
Derek Carr QB LV 6
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vBUF
James Robinson RB JAC 8
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @GNB
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v BUF
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.00
0.00

R S T S R ST T S N T

R S T S

IR

IR

Miller's Killers - Lee Miller

Deshaun Watson
Nick Chubb
Chase Edmonds
Keenan Allen
D.K. Metcalf
Robert Woods
Hayden Hurst
Justin Tucker
Tennessee Titans
Jared Goff
Leonard Fournette
Joshua Kelley
Brandon Aiyuk
Andy Isabella

Will Dissly

Jake Elliott
Baltimore Ravens
Marlon Mack

QB HOU
RB CLE
RB ARl
WR LAC
WR SEA
WR LAR
TE ATL
K  BAL
D/ST TEN
QB LAR
RB TAM
RB LAC
WR SFO
WR ARI
TE SEA
K PHI
D/ST BAL
RB IND

P oo B =
~NvVoooRholorNE 0o oo®

@GNB

Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth

Baker Mayfield
Derrick Henry
D'Andre Swift
Corey Davis

Stefon Diggs

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Darren Waller
Robbie Gould
Philadelphia Eagles
Matthew Stafford
Carson Wentz
Todd Gurley
Raheem Mostert
Tyler Boyd
Christian Kirk
Cooper Kupp

Allen Lazard

Zane Gonzalez

QB CLE
RB TEN
RB DET
WR TEN
WR BUF
WR PIT
TE LV
K SFO
D/ST PHI
QB DET
QB PHI
RB ATL
RB SFO
WR CIN
WR ARI
WR LAR
WR GNB
K  ARI

PR = =
ocrmowooRhBoonoRhorEruro

@KAN

v TAM

The Dead Squirrels - Jeff Proud

Lamar Jackson
Chris Carson

Josh Jacobs
Nelson Agholor
Chase Claypool
Michael Pittman Jr.
Mark Andrews

Wil Lutz

Carolina Panthers
Teddy Bridgewater
Kalen Ballage
Myles Gaskin

Jeff Wilson

Deebo Samuel
Sterling Shepard
Evan Engram
Miami Dolphins
Kenny Golladay

QB BAL
RB SEA
RB LV
WR LV
WR PIT
WR IND
TE BAL
K  NOR
D/ST CAR
QB CAR
RB LAC
RB  MIA
RB SFO
WR SFO
WR NYG
TE NYG
DIST MIA
WR DET

The Dix - Todd Dixon

Josh Allen
Antonio Gibson
Aaron Jones
A.J. Brown
Amari Cooper
CeeDee Lamb
George Kittle
Jason Myers
Seattle Seahawks
Philip Rivers
Giovani Bernard
Wayne Gallman
Damien Harris
Devin Singletary
Terry McLaurin
Curtis Samuel
Jonnu Smith

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB BUF
RB WAS
RB GNB
WR TEN
WR DAL
WR DAL
TE SFO
K SEA
D/ST SEA
QB IND
RB CIN
RB NYG
RB NWE
RB BUF
WR WAS
WR CAR
TE TEN

ON~NPMOOOON

=

=
w W

o

11
8
13
4

@KAN

v TAM

@KAN
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Joe Burrow QB CIN 9
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9

The Ghost of 18 - Jason Mirth

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTAM

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10
David Johnson RB HOU 8
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB
T Y Hilton WR IND 7
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @GNB
Jason Sanders K MIA 7
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 10
Drew Brees QB NOR 6
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @KAN
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 10 vBUF
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9
Parris Campbell WR IND 7

Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @KAN
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8
Cam Newton QB NWE 5
Devontae Booker RB LV 6
Mike Davis RB CAR 13
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 10
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6
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Offseason
Independents - Bill Mirth Miller's Killers - Lee Miller
Nick Foles QB CHI 11 148.00 9.25 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 530.00 33.13 *
Alec Ingold RB LV 6 20.00 125 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 202.00 12.63 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 96.00 6.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 132.00 825 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 299.00 1869 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 158.00 9.88 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 125.00 7.81 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 207.00 1294 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 116.00 7.25 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 176.00 11.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 103.00 6.44 * Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 94.00 5.88 *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 106.00 6.63 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 158.00 9.88 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 8 -400 -025 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 7.00 044 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 499.00 31.19 Jared Goff QB LAR 9 354.00 22.13
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 531.00 33.19 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 92.00 5.75
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 161.00 10.06 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 51.00 3.19
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 117.00 7.31 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 143.00 8.94
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 117.00 7.31 Andy Isabella WR ARI 8 33.00 2.06
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 136.00 8.50 Will Dissly TE SEA 6 35.00 219
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 102.00 6.38 Jake Elliott K PHI 9 76.00 4.75
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 175.00 10.94 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 131.00 8.19
Marlon Mack RB IND 7 500 031 IR
Marksmen - Mark Parker _
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 398.00 24.88 * Orange Bay Hackers - Ed Mirth
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 78.00 4.88 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 334.00 20.88 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 147.00 9.19 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 328.00 20.50 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 107.00 6.69 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 153.00 956 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 126.00 7.88 * Corey Davis WR TEN 4 134.00 838 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 95.00 594 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 211.00 1319 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 134.00 838 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 140.00 8.75 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 188.00 11.75 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 175.00 10.94 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 86.00 538 * Robbie Gould K SFO 11 115.00 7.19 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 525.00 32.81 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 68.00 425 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 207.00 12.94 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 365.00 22.81
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 228.00 14.25 Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 298.00 18.63
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 230.00 14.38 Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 135.00 8.44
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 185.00 11.56 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 103.00 6.44
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 143.00 8.94 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 116.00 7.25
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 41.00 2.56 Christian Kirk WR ARl 8 103.00 6.44
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 47.00 294 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 120.00 7.50
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 59.00 3.69
Maui Maniacs - Doug Werner Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 107.00 6.69 IR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 532.00 33.25 * .
Ronald Jones |l RB TAM 13 166.00 1038 * The Dead Squirrels - Jeff Proud
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 60.00 375 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 495.00 30.94 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 55.00 3.44 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 189.00 1181 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 122.00 763 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 193.00 12.06 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 165.00 10.31 * Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 159.00 9.94 *
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 9400 588 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 178.00 11.13 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 155.00 9.69 * Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 57.00 356 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 5 93.00 581 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 114.00 7.13 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 495.00 30.94 Wil Lutz K NOR 6 138.00 863 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 76.00 4.75 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 37.00 231 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 163.00 10.19 Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 354.00 22.13
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 350.00 21.88 Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 56.00 3.50
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 97.00 6.06 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 147.00 9.19
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 137.00 8.56 Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 158.00 9.88
John Brown WR BUF 11 7400 4.63 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 43.00 2.69
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 162.00 10.13 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 103.00 6.44
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 77.00 481
Mavericks - Bret Gove Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 113.00 7.06
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 50.00 313 IR
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 149.00 931 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 121.00 756 * . .
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 7600 475 The Dix - Todd Dixon
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 163.00 10.19 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 596.00 37.25 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 200.00 1250 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 170.00 10.63 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 165.00 10.31 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 227.00 1419 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 82.00 513 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 200.00 1250 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 162.00 10.13 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 154.00 9.63 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6 80.00 5.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 162.00 10.13 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 414.00 25.88 George Kittle TE SFO 11 77.00 481 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 458.00 28.63 Jason Myers K SEA 6 151.00 9.44 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 55.00 3.44 Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 48.00 3.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 224.00 14.00 Philip Rivers QB IND 7 346.00 21.63
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 141.00 8.81 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 126.00 7.88
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 101.00 6.31 Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 104.00 6.50
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 216.00 13.50 Damien Harris RB NWE 5 85.00 5.31
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 78.00 4.88 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 101.00 6.31
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 223.00 1394 IR Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 146.00 9.13
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 144.00 9.00 IR Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 149.00 9.31
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 114.00 7.13 IR Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 106.00 6.63
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Joe Burrow QB CIN 9
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9

The Ghost of 18 - Jason Mirth

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10
David Johnson RB HOU 8
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
T Y Hilton WR IND 7
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13
Jason Sanders K MIA 7
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 10
Drew Brees QB NOR 6
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8
Zack Moss RB BUF 11
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 10
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9
Parris Campbell WR IND 7

Wayne's World - Wayne Parker

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8
Tyler Bass K BUF 11
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8
Cam Newton QB NWE 5
Devontae Booker RB LV 6
Mike Davis RB CAR 13
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 10
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

234.00
86.00

566.00
187.00
152.00
260.00
129.00
111.00
106.00
199.00
29.00
324.00
118.00
85.00
119.00
62.00
68.00
70.00
118.00
8.00
87.00
7.00

571.00
149.00
186.00
183.00
206.00
184.00
106.00
165.00
100.00
371.00
64.00
159.00
53.00
127.00
82.00
59.00
144.00
319.00
75.00
68.00
83.00

1463 IR
538 IR

35.38
11.69
9.50
16.25
8.06
6.94
6.63
12.44
1.81
20.25
7.38
531
7.44
3.88
4.25
4.38
7.38
050 IR
544 IR
044 IR

I S

35.69
9.31
11.63
11.44
12.88
11.50
6.63
10.31
6.25
23.19
4.00
9.94
3.31
7.94
5.13
3.69
9.00
19.94 IR
469 IR
425 IR
519 IR
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